
A. CALL MEETING TO ORDER

B. INVOCATION

C. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE U.S. AND TEXAS FLAGS:

D. ANNOUNCEMENTS:

E. CITIZENS' COMMENTS:

F. CONSENT AGENDA:

F.1 To approve payments of County Invoices and Purchase Orders in the amount of $707,131.53.

F.2 To approve County Payroll payment in the amount of $452,120.35 (06/01/2025 - 06/14/2025).

F.3 To approve County Payroll Tax payment in the amount of $134,290.43 (06/01/2025 - 06/14/2025).

F.4 To accept the 2024 financial audit report from the Caldwell County Appraisal District.

F.5 To accept the May 2025 Tax Collection Report from the Caldwell County Appraisal District.

F.6 To approve blanket employee bond for the Caldwell County Clerk's Office.

F.7 To accept Caldwell County Constable PCT. 1 May 2025 Report.

G. DISCUSSION/ACTION ITEMS:

G.1 To discuss and take possible action regarding the approval of the Minutes for the June 10, 2025,
regular meeting and budget workshop meeting. Speaker: Judge Haden/Teresa Rodriguez; Backup:
14; Cost: $0.00  

G.2 To discuss and take possible action regarding the Performance Bond in the amount of $807,641.40
for Juniper Springs Sections 9 & 10, Street, Drainage & E&S Improvements. Speaker: Judge

NOTICE OF A MEETING OF THE COMMISSIONERS COURT
OF CALDWELL COUNTY, TEXAS

Notice is hereby given that an open meeting of the Caldwell County Commissioners Court will be
held on Tuesday, June 24, 2025 at 9:00 AM in 110 S Main St. 2nd Floor, Lockhart, Texas at which
time the following subjects will be discussed, considered, passed or adopted, to wit:

 

 

 (Texas Pledge: Honor the Texas Flag; I pledge allegiance to thee, Texas, one state under God, one and indivisible.)

 Items or comments from Court members or staff.

 At this time any person may speak to Commissioners Court if they have filled out a Caldwell County
Commissioners Court Participation Form. Comments will be limited to four (4) minutes per person. No action will
be taken on these items and no discussion will be had between the speaker(s) and members of the Court. The Court
does retain the right to correct factual inaccuracies made by the speakers. (If longer than 30 minutes, then the
balance of comments will continue as the last agenda item of the day.) Citizens' Comments may be submitted to the
Court by using the form found at: http://www.co.caldwell.tx/us/page/caldwell.CommissionersCourtForm

 (The following consent items may be acted upon in one motion.)
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Haden/Commissioner Westmoreland/Donald Leclerc; Backup: 5; Cost: $0.00  

G.3 To discuss and take possible action regarding the Performance Bond in the amount of $260,747.65
to complete Juniper Springs Section 16, Street, Drainage, & E&S Improvements. Speaker: Judge
Haden/Commissioner Westmoreland/Donald Leclerc; Backup: 4; Cost: $0.00  

G.4 To discuss and take possible action regarding the public streets and drainage in Cotton Gateway
Phase 1 as complete and ready to begin the two-year performance period as evidenced by a
maintenance bond in the amount of $930,141.90 for maintenance security. Speaker: Judge
Haden/Commissioner Theriot/Donald Leclerc; Backup: 3; Cost: $0.00  

G.5 To discuss and take possible action regarding the release of Cotton Gateway Phase 1 Construction
Bond No. 30221056 in the amount of $9,856,694.10 back to Lennar Homes of Texas Land &
Construction, Ltd. Speaker: Judge Haden/Commissioner Theriot/Donald Leclerc; Backup: 2; Cost:
$0.00  

G.6 To discuss and take possible action regarding the Short Form Plat for Thompson Acres consisting of
four residential lots on approximately 9.741 acres located at Old Colony Line Road and Thompson
Road.  Speaker: Commissioner Thomas/Kasi Miles; Backup: 2; Cost: $0.00  

G.7 To discuss and take possible action regarding the Final Plat for Mesquite Meadows Subdivision
consisting of 22 lots on approximately 32.90 acres located on FM 672 and Barth Road. Speaker:
Commissioner Thomas/Kasi Miles; Backup: 4; Cost: $0.00  

G.8 To discuss and take possible action regarding a Proclamation commemorating the 19th anniversary
of the death of U.S. Army Private First Class Kristian Menchaca and pay tribute to his memory and
service. Speaker: Judge Haden/Randolph Goodman; Backup: 1; Cost: $0.00  

G.9 To discuss and take possible action regarding the FY 2026 Air Quality Program Funding request
from CAPCOG in the amount of $2,884.00. Speaker: Commissioner Westmoreland; Backup: 7;
Cost: $2,884.00  

G.10 To discuss and take possible action regarding a Caldwell County Burn Ban.  Speaker: Judge
Haden/Hector Rangel; Backup: 2; Cost: $0.00  

G.11 To review and take possible action regarding the Proposed 2026 Appraisal District and Collections
Budget from the Caldwell County Appraisal District. Speaker: Judge Haden; Backup: 8; Cost:
$0.00  

G.12 To discuss and take possible action regarding Resolution 21-2025 Authorizing Caldwell County to
apply for the 2025 Help America Vote Act (HAVA) Election Security Grant. Speaker: Judge
Haden/Amber Quinley/Devante Coe; Backup: 8; Cost: $0.00  
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H. ADJOURNMENT:
 

As authorized by Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code, the Commissioners Court of Caldwell County, Texas, reserves the
right to adjourn into Executive Session at any time during the course of this meeting to discuss any of the matters listed above. The
Court may adjourn for matters that may relate to: Texas Government Code Section 551.071(1) (Consultation with Attorney about
Pending or Contemplated Litigation or Settlement Offers); Texas Government Code Section 551.071(2) (Consultation with
Attorney when the Attorney's Obligations Under the Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional Conduct of the State Bar of Texas
Conflicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code); Texas Government Code Section 551.072 (Deliberations about Real
Property); Texas Government Code Section 551.073 (Deliberations about Prospective Gift Donations); Texas Government Code
Section 551.074 (Deliberations about Personnel Matters); Texas Government Code Section 551.0745 (Deliberations about a County
Advisory Body); Texas Government Code Section 551.076 (Deliberations about Security Devices or Security Audits); Texas
Government Code Section 551.084 (Exclusion of Witness from Hearing); Texas Government Code Section 551.087 (Deliberations
about Economic Development Negotiations); and Texas Government Code Section 551.089 (Deliberations about Security Devices
or Security Audits). In the event that the Court adjourns into Executive Session, the Court will announce the section of the
Government Code the Commissioners Court is using as its authority to enter into an Executive Session. The meeting facility is
wheelchair accessible and accessible parking spaces are available. Requests for accommodations or interpretive services must be
made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the County Judge's Office at 512-398-1808 for further information.

  

Notice: Any documents linked to an item listed in this Agenda are subject to change both after posting and after discussion and vote during
the Commissioners Court meeting. A copy of this Notice has been posted on the outdoor bulletin board located at the Caldwell County
Courthouse, 110 S. Main Street, Lockhart, Texas 78644. Said place is readily accessible to the general public at all times, and will remain
posted continuously for at least 72 hours preceding the scheduled time of the meeting. A copy of this Notice has also been posted online at
the County's website at https://www.co.caldwell.tx.us/page/caldwell.CommissionersCourtAgendaMinutesandVideo.
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AGENDA DATE: June 24, 2025

Type of Agenda Item: Recurring Payment

Subject: To approve payments of County Invoices and Purchase Orders
in the amount of $707,131.53.

Costs: $707,131.53.

Agenda Speakers: Judge Haden/Danie Teltow

Backup Materials: Attached

Total # of Pages: 36

AGENDA ITEM NO. F.1
 

Caldwell County Agenda Item
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Expense Approval Register
Caldwell County, TX Packet: APPKT18903 - 6/24/2025 AP

AmountVendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number

Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND
292.00JP I TICKETS - NET DATA (neeMAY 2025 - JP 3ND3-000970NET DATA 001-1281
264.00JP I TICKETS - NET DATA (neeMAY 2025 - JP 1ND3-000970NET DATA 001-1281
124.00JP I TICKETS - NET DATA (neeMAY 2025 - JP 4ND3-000970NET DATA 001-1281

1,080.00JP I TICKETS - NET DATA (neeMAY 2025 - JP 2ND3-000970NET DATA 001-1281
60.00CC DUE TO ADR-AlternaƟve  MAY 2025: JP 3MAY 2025CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV 001-2308
70.00CC DUE TO ADR-AlternaƟve  MAY 2025: JP 2MAY 2025CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV 001-2308
85.00CC DUE TO ADR-AlternaƟve  MAY 2025: JP 4MAY 2025CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV 001-2308

160.00CC DUE TO ADR-AlternaƟve  MAY 2025: JP 1MAY 2025CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV 001-2308
300.00CC DUE TO ADR-AlternaƟve  MAY 2025: CCMAY 2025CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV 001-2308
736.65DC Due to ADRMAY 2025: DCMAY 2025CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIV 001-2309

3,171.65

Department  : 2120 - COUNTY TREASURER
225.00TRAININGTRAINING: 264461 G. GARCI371398TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU 001-2120-4810

Department   2120 - COUNTY TREASURER Total: 225.00

Department  : 2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR
31.40POSTAGEPOSTAGE478CITIBANK NA 001-2130-3120
34.60OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES146R-7XJ6-6MG3AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-2130-3110
19.36POSTAGEPOSTAGE864CITIBANK NA 001-2130-3120

Department   2130 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 85.36

Department  : 2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR
52.84TRAININGTRAINING: MEALS110CITIBANK NA 001-2140-4810

299.98OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES177F-K46J-7MHMAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-2140-3110
226.55TRAININGTRAINING 5/29/2025294331 5/29/2025CITIBANK NA 001-2140-4810
172.82TRAININGTRAINING: MEALSHEB24448679591CITIBANK NA 001-2140-4810

43,554.36PROFESSIONAL SERVICESCCAD Quarterly Payments FY  05/31/2025CALDWELL COUNTY APPRAIS 001-2140-4110
144,110.39PROFESSIONAL SERVICESCCAD Quarterly Payments FY  05/31/25CALDWELL COUNTY APPRAIS 001-2140-4110

453.10TRAININGTRAINING: 6/1/2025294331 6/1/2025CITIBANK NA 001-2140-4810
Department   2140 - TAX ASSESSOR - COLLECTOR Total: 188,870.04

Department  : 2150 - COUNTY CLERK
280.00EMPLOYEE BONDINGEMPLOYEE BONDING: TX P E  18263303 2025-2026WESTERN SURETY COMPANY 001-2150-2070

Department   2150 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 280.00

Department  : 3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY
318.78OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES794359-0DEWITT POTH & SON 001-3200-3110
263.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSSTATE BAR DUES: C. BENOIST  11292101CITIBANK NA 001-3200-3050
263.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSSTATE BAR DUES: L. SIMMON11292114CITIBANK NA 001-3200-3050
263.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSSTATE BAR DUES: F. WEBER 211292117CITIBANK NA 001-3200-3050
263.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSSTATE BAR DUES: J. MATTOX  11292125CITIBANK NA 001-3200-3050
263.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSSTATE BAR DUES: T. LUTZ ME11292141CITIBANK NA 001-3200-3050

79.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSSTATE BAR DUES: Z. BURKETT  11292152CITIBANK NA 001-3200-3050
263.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSSTATE BAR DUES: C. SEXTON  11292177CITIBANK NA 001-3200-3050
595.00TRAININGC. Sexton RegistraƟon Sept.  AD1P0E786DC3CITIBANK NA 001-3200-4810
100.00PUBLICATIONSPUBLICATIONSMAY 2025DAVID BROOKS, ATTORNEY A 001-3200-4315

75.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSDUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS234599-202505-1TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTE 001-3200-3050
103.00PUBLICATIONSPUBLICATIONS851995224THOMSON REUTERS - WEST  001-3200-4315
504.00PUBLICATIONSPUBLICATIONS ACCT 100073851998092THOMSON REUTERS - WEST  001-3200-4315
125.15PUBLICATIONSPUBLICATIONS852090047THOMSON REUTERS - WEST  001-3200-4315

85.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS143147 Z. BURKETT MEMBE266143TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY A 001-3200-3050
85.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS127461 J. MATTOX MEMBER266143TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY A 001-3200-3050
85.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS43667 A. HELLERSTEDT MEM266143TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY A 001-3200-3050

296.80TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION- MAY 202MAY 7-9 2025RICHARD SITTON 001-3200-4260
457.95TRAININGTRAINING: LODGING- MAY 2MAY 7-9 2025RICHARD SITTON 001-3200-4810
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Expense Approval Register Packet: APPKT18903 - 6/24/2025 AP

6/18/2025 10:32:56 AM Page 2 of 14

AmountVendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number

177.00TRAININGTRAINING: MEALS- MAY 202MAY 7-9 2025RICHARD SITTON 001-3200-4810
Department   3200 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: 4,664.68

Department  : 3201 - ENVIRONMENTAL TASK FORCE
452.05RENTALSRENTALS0650-000280297REPUBLIC SERVICES INC - CE 001-3201-4610

57.91OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES421077232001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-3201-3110
444.19OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES19TQ-9NYR-J9C4AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-3201-3110

Department   3201 - ENVIRONMENTAL TASK FORCE Total: 954.15

Department  : 3220 - DISTRICT CLERK
3,000.00POSTAGEPOSTAGE: CALDWELL COUNTCRID 40474875 ACCT 35211U.S. POSTAL SERVICE 001-3220-3120

Department   3220 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 3,000.00

Department  : 3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE
300.00INTERPRETERSINTERPRETER24325LEON TRANSLATIONS INC. - A 001-3230-4035
375.00INTERPRETERSINTERPRETER24377LEON TRANSLATIONS INC. - A 001-3230-4035

1,435.15MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENDell Pro 16 Laptop10815913848DELL MARKETING L.P. 001-3230-5310
116.00OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES6569 POSPRINTING SOLUTIONS 001-3230-3110
300.00INTERPRETERSINTERPRETER24378LEON TRANSLATIONS INC. - A 001-3230-4035

1,500.00PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIOCAUSE DCCR-24-038 PSYCH E4496MAURO PSYCHOLOGICAL SE 001-3230-4115
600.00COURT REPORTERSCOURT REPORTER052825STACI SLAYDEN, CSR 001-3230-1080
300.00COURT REPORTERSCOURT REPORTER052925STACI SLAYDEN, CSR 001-3230-1080
293.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSDUES: A. MONTGOMERY ME11271491CITIBANK NA 001-3230-3050
300.00INTERPRETERSINTERPRETER24388LEON TRANSLATIONS INC. - A 001-3230-4035
140.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE25-094FLC25-094FLC 6/2/2025THOMAS HILLE 001-3230-4160
280.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE25-130FLA25-130FLA 6/2/2025THOMAS HILLE 001-3230-4160
140.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE25-149FLB25-149FLB 6/2/2025THOMAS HILLE 001-3230-4160

5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EXDCCR-24-243DCCR-24-243 6/2/2025CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 001-3230-4080
1,500.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCCR-24-243DCCR-24-243 6/2/2025CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 001-3230-4160

5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EXDCCR-24-334DCCR-24-334 6/2/2025ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REE 001-3230-4080
750.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCCR-24-334DCCR-24-334 6/2/2025ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REE 001-3230-4160
350.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCFL-24-230DCFL-24-230 6/2/2025THOMAS HILLE 001-3230-4160

24.07ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX23-034 / 23-03523-034 / 23-035 6/3/2025PAUL MATTHEW EVANS 001-3230-4080
3,620.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE23-034 / 23-03523-034 / 23-035 6/3/2025PAUL MATTHEW EVANS 001-3230-4160

800.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE25-127FLC25-127FLC 6/3/2025PAUL MATTHEW EVANS 001-3230-4160
110.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE25-166B25-166B 6/3/2025CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK 001-3230-4160
500.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEUNINDICTED: C. LEE-GARDNU.I. C. LEE-GARDNER 6/3/20PAUL MATTHEW EVANS 001-3230-4160
107.41OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES1CNV-LPD4-VCJDAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-3230-3110
400.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNEDCCR-24-320DCCR-24-320 4/8/2025MIKE LUNA LAW 001-3230-4160

Department   3230 - DISTRICT JUDGE Total: 14,250.63

Department  : 3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW
600.00COURT REPORTER TRANSCRICOURT REPORTER042825AMY RUSSELL 001-3240-4033
477.70TRAININGTRAINING: 2025 REGIONAL C251862CITIBANK NA 001-3240-4810

1,300.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE4892548925 5/14/2025DAN MCCORMACK 001-3240-4160
6.50ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX4910349103 5/15/2025CARLOS GARCIA 001-3240-4080

793.50ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE4910349103 5/15/2025CARLOS GARCIA 001-3240-4160
300.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE4965449654 5/15/2025PAUL MATTHEW EVANS 001-3240-4160
263.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSDUES: R. HICKS MEMBERSHI11283069CITIBANK NA 001-3240-3050
400.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE24CR-5085124CR-50851 5/16PHILLIP G TURNER 001-3240-4160

5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX24CR-5094324CR-50943 5/16/2025ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REE 001-3240-4080
500.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE24CR-5094324CR-50943 5/16/2025ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REE 001-3240-4160

48.53OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES425252542001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-3240-3110
22.09OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES425257041001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-3240-3110

600.00COURT REPORTER TRANSCRICOURT REPORTER052725AMY RUSSELL 001-3240-4033
5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX4916649166 5/27/2025VICTOREA D. BROWN 001-3240-4080

595.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE4916649166 5/27/2025VICTOREA D. BROWN 001-3240-4160
489.06MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENMACHINERY & EQUIPMENT795368-0DEWITT POTH & SON 001-3240-5310
700.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE24CR-5076824CR-50768 5/29/2025PETER DAVID REED 001-3240-4160
550.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE4937349373 5/29/2025PETER DAVID REED 001-3240-4160
300.00TRAININGTRAINING: J. CHARLTON 202J. CHARLTON 2025 ED CONFERURAL ASSN. FOR COURT AD 001-3240-4810

50.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSDUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS: JJ. CHARLTON 2025 MEMBERRURAL ASSN. FOR COURT AD 001-3240-3050
300.00ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDIT24391LEON TRANSLATIONS INC. - A 001-3240-4011

6



Expense Approval Register Packet: APPKT18903 - 6/24/2025 AP

6/18/2025 10:32:56 AM Page 3 of 14

AmountVendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Name Account Number

600.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE24CR-5083324CR-50833 6/2/2025MENDOZA LAW OFFICE 001-3240-4160
450.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE25CR-5107625CR-51076 6/2/2025MENDOZA LAW OFFICE 001-3240-4160
400.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE25CR-51165 ; 23CR-5037525CR-51165 ; 23CR-50375 6/MENDOZA LAW OFFICE 001-3240-4160
600.00COURT REPORTER TRANSCRICOURT REPORTER060325AMY RUSSELL 001-3240-4033

20.10ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX25GR-0023125GR-00231 6/3/2025M. ELIZABETH  RAXTER 001-3240-4080
1,292.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE25GR-0023125GR-00231 6/3/2025M. ELIZABETH  RAXTER 001-3240-4160

650.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE24CR-5082924CR-50829 6/4/2024PETER DAVID REED 001-3240-4160
750.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE25CR-5103125CR-51031 6/4/2025DAN MCCORMACK 001-3240-4160
300.00ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDIT24392LEON TRANSLATIONS INC. - A 001-3240-4011
900.00JUVENILE - INDIGENT ATTOR25JUV-303925JUV-3039 6/6/2025CLAYTON REESE - REESE LAW  001-3240-4180

5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX4785347853 6/6/2025ROBERT A HAEDGE 001-3240-4080
395.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE4785347853 6/6/2025ROBERT A HAEDGE 001-3240-4160

5.00ADULT - ATTY LITIGATION EX4923149231 6/6/2025ROBERT A HAEDGE 001-3240-4080
695.00ADULT - INDIGENT ATTORNE4923149231 6/6/2025ROBERT A HAEDGE 001-3240-4160

Department   3240 - COUNTY COURT LAW Total: 15,367.48

Department  : 3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2
138.39TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATIONJUNE 2025 MILEAGESHANNA CONLEY 001-3252-4260

Department   3252 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 2 Total: 138.39

Department  : 3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3
52.99MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENMACHINERY & EQUIP: SECUR1142045889ADT SECURITY SERVICES 001-3253-5310

278.53TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: MAY 19-2MAY 2025 MILEAGEANITA DELEON 001-3253-4260
54.60TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: MAY 29-3MAY 2025 MILEAGEANITA DELEON 001-3253-4260

204.12TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: MAY 1-18  MAY 2025 MILEAGEANITA DELEON 001-3253-4260
310.00MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENPracƟce School Bus Safety C737256THE ARTCRAFT GROUP INC 001-3253-5310
310.00MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENSeat Belt Safety Coloring & A737256THE ARTCRAFT GROUP INC 001-3253-5310

74.06MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENShipping737256THE ARTCRAFT GROUP INC 001-3253-5310
39.00MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENSet Up Charge737256THE ARTCRAFT GROUP INC 001-3253-5310

Department   3253 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 3 Total: 1,323.30

Department  : 3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4
264.53TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: MAY 202MAY 2025 MILEAGEYVETTE M. MIRELES 001-3254-4260
135.38TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: MILEAGE  MAY 2025 MILEAGEDOLORES NAVARRO 001-3254-4260

Department   3254 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE - PRCT. 4 Total: 399.91

Department  : 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF
375.00TRAININGTRAINING: SHERIFFS ASSOC.  411444CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-4810
375.00TRAININGTRAINING: SHERIFFS ASSOC.  438307CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-4810
375.00TRAININGTRAINING: SHERIFFS ASSOC.  446704CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4300-4810
250.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES: ACO A133321BRIAN BARRINGTON 001-4300-3130
481.12TRAININGTRAINING: LODGING50256CITIBANK NA 001-4300-4810
350.00MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENMACHINERY & EQUIP20743JOHNNY & SON'S, LLC 001-4300-5310
250.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES: ACO A925002THE FINAL RIDE 001-4300-3130
195.00TRAININGTRAINING: D. DEMENTNDS-EEI-49-2025TEXAS POLICE TRAINERS, LLC 001-4300-4810
195.00TRAININGTRAINING:  M. SALAZARNDS-EEI-49-2025TEXAS POLICE TRAINERS, LLC 001-4300-4810
660.00MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENAdditional SIM Cards287301244412X06032025FIRST NET BUILT WITH AT&T 001-4300-5310

2,235.00TRAININGInv# 12800   Ammunition12800PARABELLUM RESEARCH 001-4300-4810
34.36OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES: ADVE00098813LOCKHART POST REGISTER 001-4300-3130

126.01MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENMACHINERY & EQUIP: CM 191G1X-WMHQ-4YQ9AMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-4300-5310
28.10OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES424734203001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-4300-3130
39.58OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES424741509001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-4300-3130
51.52OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES: FOUN00098795LOCKHART POST REGISTER 001-4300-3130
49.48OPERATING SUPPLIESFOUND CASE # 2025-05-00200098796LOCKHART POST REGISTER 001-4300-3130

165.60OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES: CID &  245302-202505-1TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTE 001-4300-3130
10,194.50TRANSPORTATIONSO105099600WEX BANK/ Exxon 001-4300-4260

2,967.91TRANSPORTATIONCID105099600WEX BANK/ Exxon 001-4300-4260
2,200.00MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENAmmunition6/3/25FALLING SKIES CORP 001-4300-5310

309.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES1FRH-6VNW-L6JDAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-4300-3130
269.99OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES1JK1-KXT7-QTYLAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-4300-3130
175.00TRAININGTRAINING: FAA DRONE CERTI6/7/2025 0XJQH60MCLEMENTE VERASTEGUI 001-4300-4810

Department   4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF Total: 22,352.17
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Department  : 4310 - COUNTY JAIL
107.40OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES2740251851UNIFIRST CORPORATION 001-4310-3130

1,852.06FOOD SUPPLIESFood Services for May & Jun2688117PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 001-4310-3100
652.77FOOD SUPPLIESFood supplies for May5038385662FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 001-4310-3100
182.37OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET - Supplies113145113SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130

3,044.84FOOD SUPPLIESFood services113145114SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100
177.96OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET - Supplies113145115SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130

1,619.14FOOD SUPPLIESFood Services for May & Jun2692286PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 001-4310-3100
2,943.29FOOD SUPPLIESFood services113151814SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100

156.60OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET - Supplies113151815SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130
721.46FOOD SUPPLIESFood services113151816SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100
107.40OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES2740257570UNIFIRST CORPORATION 001-4310-3130

1,482.82FOOD SUPPLIESFood Services for May & Jun2695505PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 001-4310-3100
545.66FOOD SUPPLIESFood supplies for May5038385774FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 001-4310-3100
876.88FOOD SUPPLIESFood services for 5/19 to 6/293467821FARMER BROTHERS. CO. 001-4310-3100
240.00REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT101006175FIRETROL PROTECTION SYST 001-4310-4510
107.40OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES2740253619UNIFIRST CORPORATION 001-4310-3130
182.37OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET - Supplies113167635SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130

3,270.15FOOD SUPPLIESFood services113167637SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100
31.85OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET - Supplies113167638SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130
77.79OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES425506255001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-4310-3130

1,515.15FOOD SUPPLIESFood Services for May & Jun2699976PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 001-4310-3100
2,578.03FOOD SUPPLIESFood services113174421SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100

467.31OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET - Supplies113174422SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130
261.35FOOD SUPPLIESFood services113174423SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100
420.00REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT1605AERODYNAMICS AIRCONDITI 001-4310-4510
107.40OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES2740259122UNIFIRST CORPORATION 001-4310-3130

3,048.65FOOD SUPPLIESFood Services for May & Jun2703209PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 001-4310-3100
652.77FOOD SUPPLIESFood supplies for May5038385866FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 001-4310-3100
182.37OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET - Supplies113188963SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130

2,720.92FOOD SUPPLIESFood services113188964SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100
308.96OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET - Supplies113188965SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130
206.41OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES425885108001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-4310-3130
757.50REPAIRS & MAINTENANCERan Hydro jet clean line172-00706AAA AUGER PLUMBING SERV 001-4310-4510

2,254.16FOOD SUPPLIESFood Services for May & Jun2706999PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 001-4310-3100
3,326.06FOOD SUPPLIESFood services113195119SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100

111.83OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET - Supplies113195120SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130
107.40OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES2740260983UNIFIRST CORPORATION 001-4310-3130
314.75MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENMACHINERY & EQUIP50787CITIBANK NA 001-4310-5310
107.40OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES2740255189UNIFIRST CORPORATION 001-4310-3130

1,769.87TRANSPORTATIONJail105099600WEX BANK/ Exxon 001-4310-4260
1,200.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESFY 24-25 BLANKET27-05-2025BLUEBONNET TRAILS MHMR 001-4310-4110
2,054.72FOOD SUPPLIESFood Services for May & Jun2710104PERFORMANCE FOODSERVIC 001-4310-3100

828.19FOOD SUPPLIESFood supplies for May5038385967FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SA 001-4310-3100
876.88FOOD SUPPLIESFood services for 5/19 to 6/293467908FARMER BROTHERS. CO. 001-4310-3100

53,275.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESID# CAL-7388 PROFESSIONAL  BASE53868SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE 001-4310-4110
255.30OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET - Supplies113214474SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130

3,549.89FOOD SUPPLIESFood services113214476SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3100
155.10OPERATING SUPPLIESFY 24-25 BLANKET - Supplies113214477SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC 001-4310-3130

Department   4310 - COUNTY JAIL Total: 101,794.08

Department  : 4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1
93.05OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES114720THE POLICE AND SHERIFFS P 001-4321-3110

260.00UNIFORMS-ExpensesUNIFORMS93868SAN ANTONIO CODE BLUE #  001-4321-3140
64.05UNIFORMS-ExpensesUNIFORMS119868THE POLICE AND SHERIFFS P 001-4321-3140
50.00TRAININGFreightINV1047111GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 001-4321-4810

212.00TRAININGFederal .223Rem 20/BX TRU  INV1047111GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 001-4321-4810
325.00TRAININGFederal .40S&W 50/BX HST  INV1047111GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 001-4321-4810

59.88TRAININGFederal 12ga 5/BX 00 Buck 9INV1047111GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 001-4321-4810
277.50TRAININGFederal 9mm 50/BX HST HP  INV1047111GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 001-4321-4810
907.64TRANSPORTATIONConst 1105099600WEX BANK/ Exxon 001-4321-4260
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490.78TRANSPORTATIONSchool Constables105099600WEX BANK/ Exxon 001-4321-4260
Department   4321 - CONSTABLES - PCT 1 Total: 2,739.90

Department  : 4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2
32.60UNIFORMS-ExpensesUNIFORMS114749THE POLICE AND SHERIFFS P 001-4322-3140
63.05UNIFORMS-ExpensesUNIFORMS114800THE POLICE AND SHERIFFS P 001-4322-3140
33.60UNIFORMS-ExpensesUNIFORMS116879THE POLICE AND SHERIFFS P 001-4322-3140
18.60UNIFORMS-ExpensesUNIFORMS117070THE POLICE AND SHERIFFS P 001-4322-3140

227.80UNIFORMS-ExpensesUNIFORMSUNIV0069653GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 001-4322-3140
32.60UNIFORMS-ExpensesUNIFORMS192000THE POLICE AND SHERIFFS P 001-4322-3140
33.82TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL2096815CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4322-4260
25.30TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL2106990CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4322-4260
18.60UNIFORMS-ExpensesUNIFORMS119526THE POLICE AND SHERIFFS P 001-4322-3140
30.38TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL2113020CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4322-4260
35.00TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL2115964CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4322-4260
29.00TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL9017104CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4322-4260
31.30TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL2090349CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4322-4260

912.50TRANSPORTATIONConst 2105099600WEX BANK/ Exxon 001-4322-4260
32.35TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL2133026CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4322-4260
70.99REPAIRS & MAINTENANCECUST# 2120993 REPAIRS AN10817983770DELL MARKETING L.P. 001-4322-4510

1,015.00TRAININGTexas Writs Training06042025DARREN FRANCIS 001-4322-4810
35.35TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL2135831CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4322-4260
34.70TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL9986027 12.399GCARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4322-4260
35.20TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL9986027 12.577GCARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-4322-4260

Department   4322 - CONSTABLES - PCT 2 Total: 2,747.74

Department  : 4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3
350.00OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES031608170GALLS 001-4323-3110

1,445.64TRANSPORTATIONConst 3105099600WEX BANK/ Exxon 001-4323-4260
Department   4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3 Total: 1,795.64

Department  : 4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4
46.98TRAININGTRAINING: MATERIALS1WH1-VLTN-3G1FAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-4324-4810

186.93MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENMACHINERY & EQUIP414400CITIBANK NA 001-4324-5310
71.40OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES079097ARTHUR VILLARREAL 001-4324-3110

200.00REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT1003ARTHUR VILLARREAL 001-4324-4510
249.37MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENMACHINERY & EQUIP414506SPEEDTECH LIGHTS 001-4324-5310
767.76TRANSPORTATIONConst 4105099600WEX BANK/ Exxon 001-4324-4260
629.93REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEVehicle Repairs966092DANA SAFETY SUPPLY 001-4324-4510
100.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSDUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS: AG6/5/2025TEXAS POLICE ASSOCIATION 001-4324-3050

74.63OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES1GNR-WV36-JWKXAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-4324-3110
Department   4324 - CONSTABLES - PCT 4 Total: 2,327.00

Department  : 6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL
280.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003077DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

72.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003092DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
145.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003098DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
421.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003118DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
749.10RENTALSService from 6.30.24 to 9.29.IN5301647XEROX CORPORATION 001-6510-4610

1,483.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003498DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
550.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003314DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

70.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003315DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
250.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003316DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
470.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003317DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

3,263.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003318DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
35.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003319DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

990.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003320DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
82.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003321DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

746.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003322DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
496.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003323DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
262.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003324DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
228.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003325DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

70.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003326DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
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105.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003327DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
105.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003328DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

3,458.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003330DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
1,312.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003331DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

867.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003332DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
3,686.57Tax AbatementYear 6 - Visionary Fiber Tax a03262025VISIONARY FIBER TECHNOLO 001-6510-4825

60.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003505DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
282.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003518DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
687.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003534DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
726.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003535DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
436.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003536DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
370.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003537DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
610.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003538DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
630.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003539DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

1,358.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003540DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
3,601.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003541DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
3,406.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003542DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

502.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003543DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
343.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003544DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

1,415.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003545DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
35.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003546DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

4,566.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003547DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
858.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003548DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

35.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003549DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
123.75PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003550DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
217.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003551DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
727.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003552DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

4,637.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003553DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
2,965.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003554DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

217.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003555DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
307.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003556DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
865.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003557DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
145.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003561DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesREGISTRATION VIN 3071 2023071 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesREGISTRATION VIN 3072 2023072 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853

16,605.55PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003737DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
405.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003739DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
117.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003740DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
137.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003742DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

3,815.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003743DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
3,127.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003744DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

147.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003745DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
140.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003746DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
692.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003747DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
692.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003748DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

10,030.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003749DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
1,882.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003750DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

932.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003752DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
337.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003753DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

72.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003754DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
290.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003755DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110

41.25PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003756DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
82.50PROFESSIONAL SERVICESBlanket PO FY 24-25 Doucet  000003757DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 001-6510-4110
16.75County Fleet-Tags-TitlesTITEL/REGISTRATION VIN 464672 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853

3,735.35FAX & INTERNETFistNet HotSpot287301244412X06032025FIRST NET BUILT WITH AT&T 001-6510-4425
260.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESATI Shredding ServiceSINV0237810WORK QUEST, F/K/A TIBH IN 001-6510-4110

3,825.00PROFESSIONAL SERVICESEWEAC FY 24-25 Blanket PO05302025EWEAC 001-6510-4110
9,546.12RENTALSToshiba Lease FY 24-25556912384TOSHIBA AMERICA BUSINESS  001-6510-4610

7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesREGISTRATION VIN 4481 2024481 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesVIN 9008 REGISTRATION REN9008 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
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7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesREGISTRATION VIN 14051405 2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853
7.50County Fleet-Tags-TitlesTITLE & REGISTRATION SERIA1373  2025CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASS 001-6510-4853

5,395.31Lease-REPAIR & MAINTENANEnterprise Repairs & Mainte588175A-060525ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 001-6510-4841
70,673.05Vehicle LeasesEnterprise Lease588175A-060525ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 001-6510-4851

Department   6510 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 183,379.05

Department  : 6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE
20.00SLATER BUILDING-LULINGSLATER BUILDING27344SCHMIDT FIRE & SAFETY CO. 001-6520-3570

232.26RENTALSDrop Off Fees0650-000268738REPUBLIC SERVICES INC - CE 001-6520-4610
1,311.69BUILDING MAINTENANCE-LOInspection Fee6000799243TK ELEVATOR 001-6520-3600

584.87RENTALSPickup & Disposal Fees0650-000279234REPUBLIC SERVICES INC - CE 001-6520-4610
244.64Lytton Springs AnnexLYTTON SPRINGS ANNEX14189442V150WASTE CONNECTIONS - SUP 001-6520-3660

24.48JP1/DRC BUILDING-LOCKHARJP1/DRC BUILDING58311/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3560
55.95REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2505-719384SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-6520-4510
24.85JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKHARTJUSTICE CENTER2505-719483SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 001-6520-3550
29.52UNIT ROAD/SANITIONUNIT RD/SANITATION58337/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3620

0.53REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2505-152557JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-4510
82.32UNIFORMSUNIFORMS4231329843CINTAS CORPORATION #86 001-6520-3140
47.54REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT58355/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510
21.99JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKHARTJUSTICE CENTER58370/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3550
27.98REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT58371/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510
20.00CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE ELEVATOR INSELBI 13635 DECAL 123980 5/TEXAS DEPT.OF LICENSING &  001-6520-5120

45,150.00REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE130kW Generator17700WAUKESHA-PEARCE INDUST 001-6520-4510
46.62REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2505-156093JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-4510
26.36CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE58415/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120
33.98CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE58420/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120
62.47Lytton Springs AnnexLYTTON SPRINGS ANNEX58427/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3660
35.98JP3 SIMON BUILDING-MAXWJP 3 SIMON BUILDING58436/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3500
29.57CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE58438/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120
37.54REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT23027070CITIBANK NA 001-6520-4510

105.00REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT27920SCHMIDT FIRE & SAFETY CO. 001-6520-4510
12.00MARKET ST. ANNEX-LOCKHAMARKET ST ANNEX27921SCHMIDT FIRE & SAFETY CO. 001-6520-3530
60.00JP1/DRC BUILDING-LOCKHARJP1/DRC: CONST PCT 127922SCHMIDT FIRE & SAFETY CO. 001-6520-3560
18.00JP1/DRC BUILDING-LOCKHARJP1 DRC BUILDING27923SCHMIDT FIRE & SAFETY CO. 001-6520-3560

147.00BUILDING MAINTENANCE-LOLOCKHART27924SCHMIDT FIRE & SAFETY CO. 001-6520-3600
100.00CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE27926SCHMIDT FIRE & SAFETY CO. 001-6520-5120
129.00JP3 SIMON BUILDING-MAXWJP3 SIMON BUILDING: CONS27927SCHMIDT FIRE & SAFETY CO. 001-6520-3500

82.32UNIFORMSUNIFORMS4232161440CINTAS CORPORATION #86 001-6520-3140
7.49JP3 SIMON BUILDING-MAXWJUSTICE CENTER58462/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3500

20.58JUVENILE DETENTION CTR.-LJUV58467/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3580
106.92JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKHARTCUST 047519 JUSTICE CENTEFW35060BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMP 001-6520-3550
335.30REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT059469CITIBANK NA 001-6520-4510

36.97LULING ANNEXLULING ANNEX2506-166385JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-3510
13.99BUILDING MAINTENANCE-LOLOCKHART BUILDING MAINT58610/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3600
93.54LULING ANNEXLULING ANNEX2506-166873JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-3510
23.36LULING ANNEXLULING ANNEX2506-167293JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-3510
11.99JUVENILE DETENTION CTR.-LJUV58629/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3580

567.89TRANSPORTATIONMaint105099600WEX BANK/ Exxon 001-6520-4260
303.76OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES16PQ-HDJD-GTDFAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6520-3130

29.67OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES1CD4-3QQD-7TTTAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6520-3130
49.99REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT2506-159643JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-4510
49.49CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE2506-160059JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-5120

274.00Lytton Springs AnnexCONST PCT 4 LYTTON SPRIN27932SCHMIDT FIRE & SAFETY CO. 001-6520-3660
270.00L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCKHARSCOTT ANNEX27935SCHMIDT FIRE & SAFETY CO. 001-6520-3540

19.58MARKET ST. ANNEX-LOCKHAMARKET ST ANNEX58484/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3530
19.99JP1/DRC BUILDING-LOCKHARJP1 DRC BUILDING58485/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3560

145.48OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES794041-2DEWITT POTH & SON 001-6520-3130
43.01OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES111445STEELE LULING CHEVROLET  001-6520-3130
39.57JP3 SIMON BUILDING-MAXWJP3 SIMON BUILDING58504/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3500
29.98JP1/DRC BUILDING-LOCKHARJP1 DRC BUILDING58506/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3560

4.99REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT58515/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510
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16.49REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT190578SEAN MATTHEW MANN 001-6520-4510
53.70JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKHARTJUSTICE CENTER190600SEAN MATTHEW MANN 001-6520-3550
26.00REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEREPAIRS AND MAINT58524/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-4510
83.95CALDWELL CO. COURTHOUSCOURTHOUSE58528/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-5120
25.97JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKHARTJUSTICE CENTER58539/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3550
82.32UNIFORMSUNIFORMS4232790954CINTAS CORPORATION #86 001-6520-3140
28.97JUVENILE DETENTION CTR.-LJUV58549/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3580
13.90BUILDING MAINTENANCE-LOLOCKHART BUILDING MAINT58555/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3600
34.99JUVENILE DETENTION CTR.-LJUV58565/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3580
38.99LULING ANNEXLULING ANNEX2506-163349JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 001-6520-3510

111.00BUILDING MAINTENANCE-LOLOCKHART CODE ENFORCEM27949SCHMIDT FIRE & SAFETY CO. 001-6520-3600
70.00BUILDING MAINTENANCE-LOLOCKHART BUILDING MAINT58583/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3600

457.27JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKHARTJUSTICE CENTERINSER-000066521TEXAS AIRSYSTEMS 001-6520-3550
42.97JUVENILE DETENTION CTR.-LJUV58592/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 001-6520-3580

Department   6520 - BUILDING MAINTENANCE Total: 52,388.52

Department  : 6550 - ELECTIONS
13.70TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL026707CITIBANK NA 001-6550-4260
67.17TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUELE/8009011CITIBANK NA 001-6550-4260
61.00TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUELE/8012116CITIBANK NA 001-6550-4260

199.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSDUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS: 202CASH-105341THE ELECTION CENTER 001-6550-3050
105.45RENTALSRENTALS: UHAUL72472062CITIBANK NA 001-6550-4610
118.22RENTALSRENTALS: UHAUL72473174CITIBANK NA 001-6550-4610
102.45OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES420938116001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-6550-3110

-2.76OFFICE SUPPLIESPromotions & Discounts1FK3-CXC4-3XVWAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6550-3110
1,433.93OFFICE SUPPLIESLabel Printer, Copy Paper, US1FK3-CXC4-3XVWAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6550-3110

5.99REPAIRS & MAINTENANCESelf Drilling Drywall PlasƟc A1FK3-CXC4-3XVWAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6550-4510
749.99MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENF100 AutomaƟc Paper Foldin1FK3-CXC4-3XVWAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6550-5310
466.26OFFICE SUPPLIESFile Folders, Hightlighters, La1CRJ-39MQ-33DVAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6550-3110

61.07MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENShipping & Handling1CRJ-39MQ-33DVAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6550-5310
3.00MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENOther1CRJ-39MQ-33DVAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6550-5310

945.22MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENFiling Cabinets1CRJ-39MQ-33DVAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6550-5310
112.38RENTALSRENTALS: UHAUL72474263CITIBANK NA 001-6550-4610

16.50TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL812901CITIBANK NA 001-6550-4260
15.01TRANSPORTATIONTRANSPORTATION: FUEL978530CITIBANK NA 001-6550-4260

1,650.00RENTALS11 day rentalTRCC-05-03-2025THREE RIVERS COMMUNITY  001-6550-4610
116.04RENTALSRENTALS: UHAUL72872127CITIBANK NA 001-6550-4610
187.00OFFICE SUPPLIESStorage containers w/lid 21x123266154GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPA 001-6550-3110
232.65OFFICE SUPPLIES21x15x11 Blue storage conta123266154GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPA 001-6550-3110
232.65OFFICE SUPPLIES21x15x11 Gray storage conta123266154GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPA 001-6550-3110
197.92OFFICE SUPPLIESPlastic Dolly w/casters123266154GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPA 001-6550-3110
136.83MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENShipping123266154GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPA 001-6550-5310
283.16MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENShipping123269258GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPA 001-6550-5310
583.80MACHINERY AND EQUIPMEN5 shelf Commercial Duty123269258GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPA 001-6550-5310

Department   6550 - ELECTIONS Total: 8,093.63

Department  : 6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT
561.33TRAININGEzzy's Hotel stay May 20-23325498CITIBANK NA 001-6560-4810
200.00DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSDUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS ACC1100143449LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANA 001-6560-3050
620.00TRAININGJudge NACo Conference25050616581161299124CITIBANK NA 001-6560-4810
612.97TRAININGJudge Airfare july 10-14LKBWFQCITIBANK NA 001-6560-4810

1,038.72TRAININGTRAINING: S. TX COUNTY JU6/4/2025HOPPY HADEN 001-6560-4810
Department   6560 - COMMISSIONERS COURT Total: 3,033.02

Department  : 6570 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER
267.02OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES16XF-4Y71-9JFPAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6570-3110

Department   6570 - VETERAN SERVICE OFFICER Total: 267.02

Department  : 6590 - PURCHASING
31.40POSTAGEPOSTAGE060CITIBANK NA 001-6590-3120

185.35ADVERTISINGMACHINERY & EQUIP0007106389GANNETT MEDIA CORP/NE 001-6590-4310
299.98OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES1W9P-RYYX-NKQHAMAZON.COM SALES, INC 001-6590-3110

Department   6590 - PURCHASING Total: 516.73
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Department  : 6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY
134.53COMPUTER SUPPORTCOMPUTER SUPPPORT88975LOCAL LINUX, INC 001-6610-4185

4,954.54MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENFY 24-25 Blanket Ring CentraCD_001124168RingCentral, Inc 001-6610-5310
Department   6610 - IT-TECHNOLOGY Total: 5,089.07

Department  : 6630 - GRANT WRITING/ADMIN
18.97OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES425932084001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-6630-3110
35.18OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES425936551001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-6630-3110

280.67OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES795966-0DEWITT POTH & SON 001-6630-3110
9.68POSTAGEPOSTAGE878CITIBANK NA 001-6630-3120

39.76OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES423714835001ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 001-6630-3110
Department   6630 - GRANT WRITING/ADMIN Total: 384.26

Department  : 6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC
30.93DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONSDUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS295800CITIBANK NA 001-6650-3050

167.00TRAININGTRAINING1014CITIBANK NA 001-6650-4810
888.87TRAININGHotel Stay May26-3093292249CITIBANK NA 001-6650-4810
750.29TRAININGHotel Stay May 26-2993292249-1CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB  001-6650-4810

Department   6650 - EMERG MGNT / HOMELAND SEC Total: 1,837.09

Department  : 7600 - ANIMAL CONTROL
2,021.25ANIMAL CONTROL EXPENSESAnimal Shelter & LeaseASL 25-009CITY OF LOCKHART 001-7600-4114

Department   7600 - ANIMAL CONTROL Total: 2,021.25

Department  : 7610 - SANITATION DEPARTMENT
187.21OFFICE SUPPLIESOFFICE SUPPLIES795968-0DEWITT POTH & SON 001-7610-3110

Department   7610 - SANITATION DEPARTMENT Total: 187.21

Department  : 8700 - COUNTY AGENT
75.00TRAININGTRAINING: 4-H ROUNDUP V532914LAUREN PAIGE BIELAMOWIC 001-8700-4810
75.00TRAININGTRAINING: 4-H ROUNDUP RE533207ELSIE LACY 001-8700-4810

220.00TRAININGTRAINING: 2025 4-H YOUTH  538729LAUREN PAIGE BIELAMOWIC 001-8700-4810
300.00TRAININGTRAINING REIMBURSEMENT:  1110LAUREN PAIGE BIELAMOWIC 001-8700-4810
473.30TRANSPORTATION-AG/4H/N4-H: 2025 ROUNDUP LODGI2025 4-H ROUNDUP REIMBULELTON WAYNE MORSE 001-8700-4260
177.00TRANSPORTATION-AG/4H/N4-H: 2025 ROUNDUP MEALS2025 4-H ROUNDUP REIMBULELTON WAYNE MORSE 001-8700-4260
164.00TRANSPORTATION-AG/4H/N4-H ROUNDUP MEALSJUNE 2-5 2025 REIMBURSEMLAUREN PAIGE BIELAMOWIC 001-8700-4260
891.90MILEAGE REIMB- FAMILY/COMILEAGE/COMMUNITY OUTJUNE 2-5 2025ELSIE LACY 001-8700-4251

Department   8700 - COUNTY AGENT Total: 2,376.20

Fund 001 - GENERAL FUND Total: 626,060.17

Fund: 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND
Department  : 1101 - ADMINISTRATION

56.57OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES58366/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 002-1101-3130
28,550.08FLEX BASE MATERIALSFlex Base173473BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 002-1101-3143

183.60OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES2505-155455JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 002-1101-3130
158.00TIRESTIRES310578HANSON EQUIPMENT 002-1101-3190

2.79OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES58399/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 002-1101-3130
104.20OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES58416/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 002-1101-3130
169.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES58425/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 002-1101-3130

10,204.74FLEX BASE MATERIALSFlex Base173570BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC. 002-1101-3143
5,075.63FUELBlaket PO FY 24-252090801PETROLEUM TRADERS CORP 002-1101-3163

21.75TIRESTIRES310604HANSON EQUIPMENT 002-1101-3190
85.53OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES58434/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 002-1101-3130

130.00RENTALSRENTALS9323501078CINTAS CORPORATION 2 002-1101-4610
152.83RENTALSRENTALSCR5250067HOFMANN'S SUPPLY 002-1101-4610
221.10OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES310628HANSON EQUIPMENT 002-1101-3130

42.42OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES310636HANSON EQUIPMENT 002-1101-3130
-112.00VEGETATION MANAGEMENTVEGETATION MANAGEMENT  2506-722610SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 002-1101-4640
219.45OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES2506-722398SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING 002-1101-3130

2,831.20VEGETATION MANAGEMENTEraser Max Weed&Grass Spr2506-722605SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 002-1101-4640
682.95CULVERT PIPEBlanket PO  FY 24-252506-722778SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHA 002-1101-3116

61.61UNIFORMSUnit Road Uniform2740262741UNIFIRST CORPORATION 002-1101-3140
464.69UNIFORMSUnit Road Uniform2740262749UNIFIRST CORPORATION 002-1101-3140

87.66UNIFORMSUnit Road Uniform2740262750UNIFIRST CORPORATION 002-1101-3140
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17.99OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES58572/1LOCKHART HARDWARE 002-1101-3130
217.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES796490-0DEWITT POTH & SON 002-1101-3130

Department   1101 - ADMINISTRATION Total: 49,628.79

Department  : 1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
21.60SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS190270SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136
45.98SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS190307SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136

659.64REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEUnit Road Repair & Maint.190312SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-4510
219.00SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLSCR6111ACM TRACTOR SALES LLC 002-1102-3136
-30.00SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS190346SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136
80.69SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS190372SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136

1,110.75REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEService Call For Skid Steer (TSWO429964-1ASSOCIATED SUPPLY COMPA 002-1102-4510
1,249.99REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEEGR Valve KitsX301220130HOLT TRUCK CENTERS OF TE 002-1102-4510

422.56SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS190420SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136
1,226.86REPAIRS & MAINTENANCEService EsƟmate for roller (RSWO432161-1ASSOCIATED SUPPLY COMPA 002-1102-4510

92.97SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS190478SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136
110.92SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS190493SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136
318.84SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS190527SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136

25.60SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS190536SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136
1,296.72REPAIRS & MAINTENANCETractor Parts03876ACM TRACTOR SALES LLC 002-1102-4510

150.99SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS15583-102056SALT FLAT MERCANTILE, LLC 002-1102-3136
136.68SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS190585SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136
109.86SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOLSSUPPLIES AND TOOLS190638SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1102-3136

Department   1102 - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE Total: 7,249.65

Department  : 1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE  
94.00OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES181264SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1103-3135
87.10OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES181612SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1103-3135
64.26OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES104373LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC. 002-1103-3135

164.20OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIES190499SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1103-3135
41.97OPERATING SUPPLIESOEPRATING SUPPLIES190615SEAN MATTHEW MANN 002-1103-3135

Department   1103 - FLEET MAINTENANCE  Total: 451.53

Fund 002 - UNIT ROAD FUND Total: 57,329.97

Fund: 003 - RECORDS PRESERVATION FUND
Department  : 3000 - COUNTY CLERK EXP

1,200.00SOFTWARE MAINTENANCESOFTWARE MAINTENANCE025-512118TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 003-3000-4520
Department   3000 - COUNTY CLERK EXP Total: 1,200.00

Fund 003 - RECORDS PRESERVATION FUND Total: 1,200.00

Fund: 005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND
Department  : 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header

463.00OTHER CAPITAL OUTLAYBlanket PO DIst. Judge Lexis  3095785136RELX INC. DBA LEXISNEXIS 005-1000-5910
Department   1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header Total: 463.00

Fund 005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND Total: 463.00

Fund: 010 - GRANT FUND - GENERAL
Department  : 4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF

4,642.83SAVNS/VINE GRANT3RD QUARTER SAVNS-VINE 32065973965APPRISS INSIGHTS, LLC 010-4300-4960
Department   4300 - COUNTY SHERIFF Total: 4,642.83

Department  : 4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3
100.00Operating Exp-PCT 3TOBACCO STING 5/29/20255/29/2025LAUREN MEIER 010-4323-4515

Department   4323 - CONSTABLES - PCT 3 Total: 100.00

Fund 010 - GRANT FUND - GENERAL Total: 4,742.83

Fund: 013 - CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
Department  : 3000 - COUNTY CLERK EXP

16,904.29SIB 2024 LOAN EXPENDITURSH 183 Turn Lane Engineer C000004161DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC 013-3000-4020
Department   3000 - COUNTY CLERK EXP Total: 16,904.29

Fund 013 - CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND Total: 16,904.29
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Fund: 019 - American Rescue Plan Fund
Department  : 1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header

303.08VETERANS ASSISSTANCEVETERANS SERVICES: GROCE745042SARA LOVE 019-1000-4854
128.19VETERANS ASSISSTANCEVETERANS ASSISTANCE: GRO859095SARA LOVE 019-1000-4854

Department   1000 - DEPARTMENTS - Header Total: 431.27

Fund 019 - American Rescue Plan Fund Total: 431.27

Grand Total: 707,131.53
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Fund Summary
Fund Expense Amount
001 - GENERAL FUND 626,060.17
002 - UNIT ROAD FUND 57,329.97
003 - RECORDS PRESERVATION FUND 1,200.00
005 - LAW LIBRARY FUND 463.00
010 - GRANT FUND - GENERAL 4,742.83
013 - CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND 16,904.29
019 - American Rescue Plan Fund 431.27

Grand Total: 707,131.53

Account Summary
Account Number Account Name Expense Amount
001-1281 JP I TICKETS - NET DATA ( 1,760.00
001-2120-4810 TRAINING 225.00
001-2130-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 34.60
001-2130-3120 POSTAGE 50.76
001-2140-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 299.98
001-2140-4110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 187,664.75
001-2140-4810 TRAINING 905.31
001-2150-2070 EMPLOYEE BONDING 280.00
001-2308 CC DUE TO ADR-Alterna 675.00
001-2309 DC Due to ADR 736.65
001-3200-3050 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 1,987.00
001-3200-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 318.78
001-3200-4260 TRANSPORTATION 296.80
001-3200-4315 PUBLICATIONS 832.15
001-3200-4810 TRAINING 1,229.95
001-3201-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 502.10
001-3201-4610 RENTALS 452.05
001-3220-3120 POSTAGE 3,000.00
001-3230-1080 COURT REPORTERS 900.00
001-3230-3050 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 293.00
001-3230-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 223.41
001-3230-4035 INTERPRETERS 1,275.00
001-3230-4080 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO 34.07
001-3230-4115 PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUA 1,500.00
001-3230-4160 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO 8,590.00
001-3230-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP 1,435.15
001-3240-3050 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 313.00
001-3240-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 70.62
001-3240-4011 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPEN 600.00
001-3240-4033 COURT REPORTER TRAN 1,800.00
001-3240-4080 ADULT - ATTY LITIGATIO 46.60
001-3240-4160 ADULT - INDIGENT ATTO 10,370.50
001-3240-4180 JUVENILE - INDIGENT AT 900.00
001-3240-4810 TRAINING 777.70
001-3240-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP 489.06
001-3252-4260 TRANSPORTATION 138.39
001-3253-4260 TRANSPORTATION 537.25
001-3253-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP 786.05
001-3254-4260 TRANSPORTATION 399.91
001-4300-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 1,447.63
001-4300-4260 TRANSPORTATION 13,162.41
001-4300-4810 TRAINING 4,406.12
001-4300-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP 3,336.01
001-4310-3100 FOOD SUPPLIES 40,675.84
001-4310-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 3,140.62
001-4310-4110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 54,475.50
001-4310-4260 TRANSPORTATION 1,769.87
001-4310-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 1,417.50

16



Expense Approval Register Packet: APPKT18903 - 6/24/2025 AP

6/18/2025 10:32:56 AM Page 13 of 14

Account Summary
Account Number Account Name Expense Amount
001-4310-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP 314.75
001-4321-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 93.05
001-4321-3140 UNIFORMS-Expenses 324.05
001-4321-4260 TRANSPORTATION 1,398.42
001-4321-4810 TRAINING 924.38
001-4322-3140 UNIFORMS-Expenses 426.85
001-4322-4260 TRANSPORTATION 1,234.90
001-4322-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 70.99
001-4322-4810 TRAINING 1,015.00
001-4323-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 350.00
001-4323-4260 TRANSPORTATION 1,445.64
001-4324-3050 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 100.00
001-4324-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 146.03
001-4324-4260 TRANSPORTATION 767.76
001-4324-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 829.93
001-4324-4810 TRAINING 46.98
001-4324-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP 436.30
001-6510-4110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 89,531.80
001-6510-4425 FAX & INTERNET 3,735.35
001-6510-4610 RENTALS 10,295.22
001-6510-4825 Tax Abatement 3,686.57
001-6510-4841 Lease-REPAIR & MAINTE 5,395.31
001-6510-4851 Vehicle Leases 70,673.05
001-6510-4853 County Fleet-Tags-Titles 61.75
001-6520-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 521.92
001-6520-3140 UNIFORMS 246.96
001-6520-3500 JP3 SIMON BUILDING-M 212.04
001-6520-3510 LULING ANNEX 192.86
001-6520-3530 MARKET ST. ANNEX-LOC 31.58
001-6520-3540 L.W.SCOTT ANNEX-LOCK 270.00
001-6520-3550 JUDICIAL CENTER-LOCKH 690.70
001-6520-3560 JP1/DRC BUILDING-LOCK 152.45
001-6520-3570 SLATER BUILDING-LULIN 20.00
001-6520-3580 JUVENILE DETENTION CT 139.50
001-6520-3600 BUILDING MAINTENANC 1,667.58
001-6520-3620 UNIT ROAD/SANITION 29.52
001-6520-3660 Lytton Springs Annex 581.11
001-6520-4260 TRANSPORTATION 567.89
001-6520-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 45,903.93
001-6520-4610 RENTALS 817.13
001-6520-5120 CALDWELL CO. COURTH 343.35
001-6550-3050 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 199.00
001-6550-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2,850.10
001-6550-4260 TRANSPORTATION 173.38
001-6550-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 5.99
001-6550-4610 RENTALS 2,102.09
001-6550-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP 2,763.07
001-6560-3050 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 200.00
001-6560-4810 TRAINING 2,833.02
001-6570-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 267.02
001-6590-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 299.98
001-6590-3120 POSTAGE 31.40
001-6590-4310 ADVERTISING 185.35
001-6610-4185 COMPUTER SUPPORT 134.53
001-6610-5310 MACHINERY AND EQUIP 4,954.54
001-6630-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 374.58
001-6630-3120 POSTAGE 9.68
001-6650-3050 DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 30.93
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Account Summary
Account Number Account Name Expense Amount
001-6650-4810 TRAINING 1,806.16
001-7600-4114 ANIMAL CONTROL EXPE 2,021.25
001-7610-3110 OFFICE SUPPLIES 187.21
001-8700-4251 MILEAGE REIMB- FAMILY 891.90
001-8700-4260 TRANSPORTATION-AG/4 814.30
001-8700-4810 TRAINING 670.00
002-1101-3116 CULVERT PIPE 682.95
002-1101-3130 OPERATING SUPPLIES 1,319.65
002-1101-3140 UNIFORMS 613.96
002-1101-3143 FLEX BASE MATERIALS 38,754.82
002-1101-3163 FUEL 5,075.63
002-1101-3190 TIRES 179.75
002-1101-4610 RENTALS 282.83
002-1101-4640 VEGETATION MANAGEM 2,719.20
002-1102-3136 SUPPLIES & SMALL TOOL 1,705.69
002-1102-4510 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 5,543.96
002-1103-3135 OPERATING SUPPLIES 451.53
003-3000-4520 SOFTWARE MAINTENAN 1,200.00
005-1000-5910 OTHER CAPITAL OUTLAY 463.00
010-4300-4960 SAVNS/VINE GRANT 4,642.83
010-4323-4515 Operating Exp-PCT 3 100.00
013-3000-4020 SIB 2024 LOAN EXPENDI 16,904.29
019-1000-4854 VETERANS ASSISSTANCE 431.27

Grand Total: 707,131.53

Project Account Summary
Project Account Key Expense Amount
**None** 707,131.53

Grand Total: 707,131.53
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Payment Register
Caldwell County, TX APPKT18903 - 6/24/2025 AP

01 - Vendor Set 01

Bank: 2022 AP BNK - POOLED CASH-OPERATION-2022

AAAPLU
Vendor Number

AAA AUGER PLUMBING SERVICES
Total Vendor Amount

757.50
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 757.50

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
172-00706 06/24/2025Account #: 2-A000795 757.5005/29/2025 0.00

ACMTRAC
Vendor Number

ACM TRACTOR SALES LLC
Total Vendor Amount

1,515.72
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,515.72

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
03876 06/24/2025Modern Ag Blades, Bush Hog Blade, Modern Ag Blade, 1,296.7206/04/2025 0.00
CR6111 06/24/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 219.0005/28/2025 0.00

ADTSEC
Vendor Number

ADT SECURITY SERVICES
Total Vendor Amount

52.99
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 52.99

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
1142045889 06/24/2025MACHINERY & EQUIP: SECURITY 52.9905/21/2025 0.00

AERDYN
Vendor Number

AERODYNAMICS AIRCONDITIONING & REFRIG.
Total Vendor Amount

420.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 420.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
1605 06/24/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 420.0005/23/2025 0.00

ALLLAN
Vendor Number

ALLISON LANTY C/O THE REESE LAW FIRM  L.L.P.
Total Vendor Amount

1,260.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,260.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
24CR-50943 5/16/2025 06/24/202524CR-50943 505.0005/16/2025 0.00
DCCR-24-334 6/2/2025 06/24/2025DCCR-24-334 755.0006/02/2025 0.00

AMACOM
Vendor Number

AMAZON.COM SALES, INC
Total Vendor Amount

6,275.92
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 6,149.91

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
146R-7XJ6-6MG3 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 34.6005/30/2025 0.00
16PQ-HDJD-GTDF 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 303.7606/02/2025 0.00
16XF-4Y71-9JFP 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 267.0205/30/2025 0.00
177F-K46J-7MHM 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 299.9805/27/2025 0.00
19TQ-9NYR-J9C4 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 444.1906/09/2025 0.00
1CD4-3QQD-7TTT 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 29.6706/02/2025 0.00
1CNV-LPD4-VCJD 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 107.4106/06/2025 0.00
1CRJ-39MQ-33DV 06/24/2025Account #: A283QXJ1JFKNJJ 1,475.5505/28/2025 0.00
1FK3-CXC4-3XVW 06/24/2025Account #: A283QXJ1JFKNJJ 2,187.1505/27/2025 0.00
1FRH-6VNW-L6JD 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 309.0006/05/2025 0.00
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Check 06/18/2025 126.01
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
1G1X-WMHQ-4YQ9 06/24/2025MACHINERY & EQUIP: CM 19L4-CJJH-DF1G APPLIED 126.0105/29/2025 0.00

Check 06/18/2025 6,149.91
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
1GNR-WV36-JWKX 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 74.6306/09/2025 0.00
1JK1-KXT7-QTYL 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 269.9906/06/2025 0.00
1W9P-RYYX-NKQH 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 299.9806/05/2025 0.00
1WH1-VLTN-3G1F 06/24/2025TRAINING: MATERIALS 46.9805/26/2025 0.00

AMYRUS
Vendor Number

AMY RUSSELL
Total Vendor Amount

1,800.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,800.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
042825 06/24/2025COURT REPORTER 600.0004/28/2025 0.00
052725 06/24/2025COURT REPORTER 600.0005/27/2025 0.00
060325 06/24/2025COURT REPORTER 600.0006/03/2025 0.00

ANIDEL
Vendor Number

ANITA DELEON
Total Vendor Amount

537.25
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 537.25

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
MAY 2025 MILEAGE 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: MAY 2025 537.2506/02/2025 0.00

APPINS
Vendor Number

APPRISS INSIGHTS, LLC
Total Vendor Amount

4,642.83
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 4,642.83

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2065973965 06/24/2025Customer #: 0245/102513 4,642.8305/31/2025 0.00

ARTVIL
Vendor Number

ARTHUR VILLARREAL
Total Vendor Amount

271.40
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 271.40

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
079097 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 71.4005/28/2025 0.00
1003 06/24/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 200.0005/28/2025 0.00

ASCO
Vendor Number

ASSOCIATED SUPPLY COMPANY,INC
Total Vendor Amount

2,337.61
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 2,337.61

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
SWO429964-1 06/24/2025Customer #: BP0068193 1,110.7505/29/2025 0.00
SWO432161-1 06/24/2025Customer #: BP0068193 1,226.8605/30/2025 0.00

BAKDIS
Vendor Number

BAKER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
Total Vendor Amount

106.92
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 106.92

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
FW35060 06/24/2025CUST 047519 JUSTICE CENTER 106.9205/30/2025 0.00
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BLUETR
Vendor Number

BLUEBONNET TRAILS MHMR
Total Vendor Amount

1,200.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,200.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
27-05-2025 06/24/2025Inmate Counseling Contract for May 2025 1,200.0006/02/2025 0.00

BRAMAT
Vendor Number

BRAUNTEX MATERIALS, INC.
Total Vendor Amount

38,754.82
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 38,754.82

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
173473 06/24/2025Account #: 1600 28,550.0805/27/2025 0.00
173570 06/24/2025Account #: 1600 10,204.7405/29/2025 0.00

BRIBAR
Vendor Number

BRIAN BARRINGTON
Total Vendor Amount

250.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 250.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
133321 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES: ACO ASSIST 250.0005/10/2025 0.00

CALAPP
Vendor Number

CALDWELL COUNTY APPRAISAL DIST
Total Vendor Amount

187,664.75
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 43,554.36

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
05/31/2025 06/24/2025COLL Quarter 3 43,554.3605/31/2025 0.00

Check 06/18/2025 144,110.39
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
05/31/25 06/24/2025Quarter 3 144,110.3905/31/2025 0.00

CALTAX
Vendor Number

CALDWELL COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR
Total Vendor Amount

61.75
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 7.50

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
1373  2025 06/24/2025TITLE & REGISTRATION SERIAL # 1373 7.5006/03/2025 0.00

Check 06/18/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
1405 2025 06/24/2025REGISTRATION VIN 1405 7.5006/13/2025 0.00

Check 06/18/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
3071 2025 06/24/2025REGISTRATION VIN 3071 2025 7.5004/28/2025 0.00

Check 06/18/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
3072 2025 06/24/2025REGISTRATION VIN 3072 2025 7.5004/28/2025 0.00

Check 06/18/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
4481 2025 06/24/2025REGISTRATION VIN 4481 2025 7.5005/05/2025 0.00

Check 06/18/2025 16.75
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
4672 2025 06/24/2025TITEL/REGISTRATION VIN 4672 2025 16.7505/02/2025 0.00

Check 06/18/2025 7.50
Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
9008 2025 06/24/2025VIN 9008 REGISTRATION RENEWAL 7.5006/11/2025 0.00
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CARSER
Vendor Number

CARD SERVICE CENTER - TIB NA
Total Vendor Amount

2,197.69
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 2,197.69

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2090349 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 31.3005/09/2025 0.00
2096815 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 33.8205/12/2025 0.00
2106990 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 25.3005/18/2025 0.00
2113020 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 30.3805/21/2025 0.00
2115964 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 35.0005/23/2025 0.00
2133026 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 32.3506/02/2025 0.00
2135831 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 35.3506/04/2025 0.00
411444 06/24/2025TRAINING: SHERIFFS ASSOC. CONF 2025 M. LANE 375.0004/07/2025 0.00
438307 06/24/2025TRAINING: SHERIFFS ASSOC. CONF 2025 B. LOWE 375.0004/07/2025 0.00
446704 06/24/2025TRAINING: SHERIFFS ASSOC. CONF 2025 J. CRAIGMILE 375.0004/07/2025 0.00
9017104 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 29.0005/24/2025 0.00
93292249-1 06/24/2025H. Rangel Hampton Inn 750.2905/26/2025 0.00
9986027 12.399G 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 34.7006/09/2025 0.00
9986027 12.577G 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 35.2006/09/2025 0.00

CARGAR
Vendor Number

CARLOS GARCIA
Total Vendor Amount

800.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 800.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
49103 5/15/2025 06/24/202549103 800.0005/15/2025 0.00

CENDIS
Vendor Number

CENTRAL TEXAS ALTERNATIVE DISPUTE RESOLUTION, INC
Total Vendor Amount

1,411.65
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,411.65

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
MAY 2025 06/24/2025MAY 2025: CC, DC, ALL JP'S 1,411.6506/13/2025 0.00

CINTAS
Vendor Number

CINTAS CORPORATION #86
Total Vendor Amount

246.96
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 246.96

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
4231329843 06/24/2025UNIFORMS 82.3205/22/2025 0.00
4232161440 06/24/2025UNIFORMS 82.3205/30/2025 0.00
4232790954 06/24/2025UNIFORMS 82.3206/05/2025 0.00

CINFIR
Vendor Number

CINTAS CORPORATION 2
Total Vendor Amount

130.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 130.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
9323501078 06/24/2025RENTALS 130.0005/31/2025 0.00

CITBAN
Vendor Number

CITIBANK NA
Total Vendor Amount

9,145.06
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 9,145.06

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
026707 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 13.7004/21/2025 0.00
059469 06/24/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 335.3005/08/2025 0.00
060 06/24/2025POSTAGE 31.4005/27/2025 0.00
1014 06/24/2025TRAINING 167.0005/15/2025 0.00
110 06/24/2025TRAINING: MEALS 52.8405/20/2025 0.00
11271491 06/24/2025DUES: A. MONTGOMERY MEMBERSHIP 2025 293.0005/06/2025 0.00
11283069 06/24/2025DUES: R. HICKS MEMBERSHIP 2025 263.0005/16/2025 0.00
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11292101 06/24/2025STATE BAR DUES: C. BENOIST MEMBERSHIP 2025 263.0005/27/2025 0.00
11292114 06/24/2025STATE BAR DUES: L. SIMMONS MEMBERSHIP 2025 263.0005/27/2025 0.00
11292117 06/24/2025STATE BAR DUES: F. WEBER 2025 263.0005/27/2025 0.00
11292125 06/24/2025STATE BAR DUES: J. MATTOX MEMBERSHIP 2025 263.0005/27/2025 0.00
11292141 06/24/2025STATE BAR DUES: T. LUTZ MEMBERSHIP 2025 263.0005/27/2025 0.00
11292152 06/24/2025STATE BAR DUES: Z. BURKETT 2025 MEMBERSHIP 79.0005/27/2025 0.00
11292177 06/24/2025STATE BAR DUES: C. SEXTON 2025 MEMBERSHIP 263.0005/27/2025 0.00
23027070 06/24/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 37.5405/30/2025 0.00
25050616581161299124 06/24/2025Cust, Caldwell County 620.0005/06/2025 0.00
251862 06/24/2025TRAINING: 2025 REGIONAL CONFERENCE 477.7005/13/2025 0.00
294331 5/29/2025 06/24/2025TRAINING 5/29/2025 226.5505/29/2025 0.00
294331 6/1/2025 06/24/2025TRAINING: 6/1/2025 453.1006/01/2025 0.00
295800 06/24/2025DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 30.9305/14/2025 0.00
325498 06/24/2025Folio #7034 Counties Technology Conference 561.3305/20/2025 0.00
414400 06/24/2025MACHINERY & EQUIP 186.9305/27/2025 0.00
478 06/24/2025POSTAGE 31.4005/14/2025 0.00
50256 06/24/2025TRAINING: LODGING 481.1205/02/2025 0.00
50787 06/24/2025MACHINERY & EQUIP 314.7505/30/2025 0.00
72472062 06/24/2025RENTALS: UHAUL 105.4505/02/2025 0.00
72473174 06/24/2025RENTALS: UHAUL 118.2205/02/2025 0.00
72474263 06/24/2025RENTALS: UHAUL 112.3805/03/2025 0.00
72872127 06/24/2025RENTALS: UHAUL 116.0405/04/2025 0.00
812901 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 16.5005/03/2025 0.00
864 06/24/2025POSTAGE 19.3605/06/2025 0.00
878 06/24/2025POSTAGE 9.6805/06/2025 0.00
93292249 06/24/2025J. Flores Hampton Inn 888.8705/26/2025 0.00
978530 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 15.0105/03/2025 0.00
AD1P0E786DC3 06/24/2025TX BarCLE Registration 595.0005/27/2025 0.00
E/8009011 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 67.1704/24/2025 0.00
E/8012116 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: FUEL 61.0004/29/2025 0.00
HEB24448679591 06/24/2025TRAINING: MEALS 172.8205/30/2025 0.00
LKBWFQ 06/24/2025American Airlines 612.9705/06/2025 0.00

CITLOC
Vendor Number

CITY OF LOCKHART
Total Vendor Amount

2,021.25
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 2,021.25

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
ASL 25-009 06/24/2025Lease Payment #165 2,021.2506/01/2025 0.00

CLYREE
Vendor Number

CLAYTON REESE - REESE LAW FIRM LLP
Total Vendor Amount

900.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 900.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
25JUV-3039 6/6/2025 06/24/202525JUV-3039 900.0006/06/2025 0.00

CLEVER
Vendor Number

CLEMENTE VERASTEGUI
Total Vendor Amount

175.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 175.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
6/7/2025 0XJQH60M 06/24/2025TRAINING: FAA DRONE CERTIFICATION 175.0006/07/2025 0.00

CLIMCC
Vendor Number

CLIFFORD W. MCCORMACK
Total Vendor Amount

1,615.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,615.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
25-166B 6/3/2025 06/24/202525-166B 110.0006/03/2025 0.00
DCCR-24-243 6/2/2025 06/24/2025DCCR-24-243 1,505.0006/02/2025 0.00
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DANMCC
Vendor Number

DAN MCCORMACK
Total Vendor Amount

2,050.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 2,050.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
25CR-51031 6/4/2025 06/24/202525CR-51031 750.0006/04/2025 0.00
48925 5/14/2025 06/24/202548925 1,300.0005/14/2025 0.00

DANSAF
Vendor Number

DANA SAFETY SUPPLY
Total Vendor Amount

629.93
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 629.93

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
966092 06/24/2025Customer #: CALDWELLP4 629.9306/03/2025 0.00

DARFRA
Vendor Number

DARREN FRANCIS
Total Vendor Amount

1,015.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,015.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
06042025 06/24/2025Training Class June 2025 1,015.0006/04/2025 0.00

DAVBRO
Vendor Number

DAVID BROOKS, ATTORNEY AT LAW
Total Vendor Amount

100.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 100.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
MAY 2025 06/24/2025PUBLICATIONS 100.0005/30/2025 0.00

DELCOM
Vendor Number

DELL MARKETING L.P.
Total Vendor Amount

1,506.14
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,506.14

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
10815913848 06/24/2025Customer #: 2120993 1,435.1505/21/2025 0.00
10817983770 06/24/2025CUST# 2120993 REPAIRS AND MAINT 70.9906/03/2025 0.00

DEWPOT
Vendor Number

DEWITT POTH & SON
Total Vendor Amount

1,638.20
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,638.20

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
794041-2 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 145.4806/02/2025 0.00
794359-0 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 318.7805/20/2025 0.00
795368-0 06/24/2025MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 489.0605/27/2025 0.00
795966-0 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 280.6705/29/2025 0.00
795968-0 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 187.2105/29/2025 0.00
796490-0 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 217.0006/06/2025 0.00

DOLNAV
Vendor Number

DOLORES NAVARRO
Total Vendor Amount

135.38
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 135.38

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
MAY 2025 MILEAGE 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION: MILEAGE MAY 2025 135.3806/04/2025 0.00

DOUASS
Vendor Number

DOUCET & ASSOCIATES, INC
Total Vendor Amount

102,351.09
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 102,351.09

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
000003077 06/24/2025Hillside / Chisholm Hill Development Agreement 280.0001/08/2025 0.00
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000003092 06/24/2025Leona Acres Lot 4 Vacation 72.5001/09/2025 0.00
000003098 06/24/2025Axis Logistics Park: Wastewater PICP 145.0001/09/2025 0.00
000003118 06/24/2025749 Calder Road Site Plan 421.2501/09/2025 0.00
000003314 06/24/2025Clementine Ranch Preliminary Plat 550.0002/06/2025 0.00
000003315 06/24/2025560 Lost Road Site Plan 70.0002/06/2025 0.00
000003316 06/24/2025Esperanza Ranch Road Construction Plans 250.0002/06/2025 0.00
000003317 06/24/2025Promise Land Church Site Plan 470.0002/06/2025 0.00
000003318 06/24/2025Poco Loco 3,263.7502/06/2025 0.00
000003319 06/24/2025Mineral Springs Short Form Plat 35.0002/06/2025 0.00
000003320 06/24/2025Mammoth Bend RV Park DA 990.0002/06/2025 0.00
000003321 06/24/2025245 Goodwin Court Site Plan 82.5002/06/2025 0.00
000003322 06/24/2025Cano Acres Short Form Plat 746.2502/06/2025 0.00
000003323 06/24/2025Mineral Springs Preliminary Plat 496.2502/06/2025 0.00
000003324 06/24/2025Union Pacific Railroad Cell Tower 262.5002/06/2025 0.00
000003325 06/24/2025Snow Cone Stand & Taco Trailer 228.7502/06/2025 0.00
000003326 06/24/2025Tuner Company Site Plan 70.0002/06/2025 0.00
000003327 06/24/20251854 Auto Sales Shop 105.0002/06/2025 0.00
000003328 06/24/2025SH 21 Water and Wastewater 105.0002/06/2025 0.00
000003330 06/24/2025The Gristmill at Prairie Lea Prelim Plat 3,458.7502/06/2025 0.00
000003331 06/24/2025Schulle Farms Phase 1 Construction Plans 1,312.5002/06/2025 0.00
000003332 06/24/2025TRACT Caldwell Valley DA Revision 867.5002/06/2025 0.00
000003498 06/24/2025Tomahawk Prelim Plat 1,483.7502/27/2025 0.00
000003505 06/24/2025Lytton Hills Phase II Road Construction 60.0003/04/2025 0.00
000003518 06/24/2025Schulle Farms Preliminary Plat 282.5003/06/2025 0.00
000003534 06/24/2025Hartland Ranch Ph 3 Construction Plans 687.5003/07/2025 0.00
000003535 06/24/2025Hartland Ranch Phase 4 Final Plat 726.2503/07/2025 0.00
000003536 06/24/2025Juniper Springs 16 Plans 436.2503/07/2025 0.00
000003537 06/24/2025Juniper Springs 9/10 Plans 370.0003/07/2025 0.00
000003538 06/24/2025Juniper Springs Final Plat Section 16 610.0003/07/2025 0.00
000003539 06/24/2025Juniper Springs Final Plat Sections 9 and 10 630.0003/07/2025 0.00
000003540 06/24/2025Lytton Creek Ranch Phase 1 Final Plat 1,358.7503/07/2025 0.00
000003541 06/24/2025Bollinger Phase 5 Construction Plans 3,601.2503/07/2025 0.00
000003542 06/24/2025Bollinger Phase 6 Construction Plans 3,406.2503/07/2025 0.00
000003543 06/24/2025Sunset Oaks VI Phase 1A Construction Plans 502.5003/07/2025 0.00
000003544 06/24/2025Hillside / Chisholm Hill Development Agreement 343.7503/07/2025 0.00
000003545 06/24/2025Luna Rosa Phase 3, Road Construction Pla 1,415.0003/07/2025 0.00
000003546 06/24/2025Cotton Gateway Road Construction Plans PH 2 35.0003/07/2025 0.00
000003547 06/24/2025Shmidt Estates Construction Plans 4,566.2503/07/2025 0.00
000003548 06/24/2025Snow Cone Stand & Taco Trailer 858.7503/07/2025 0.00
000003549 06/24/2025Terrell Olle Subdivision Short Form Plat 35.0003/07/2025 0.00
000003550 06/24/2025Mesquite Meadows Prelim Plat 123.7503/07/2025 0.00
000003551 06/24/2025GBRA TX-130 Pipeline 217.5003/07/2025 0.00
000003552 06/24/2025Esperanza Ranch Road Construction Plans 727.5003/07/2025 0.00
000003553 06/24/2025Lantana Subdivision Unit 1 Addendum 4,637.5003/07/2025 0.00
000003554 06/24/2025Schulle Farms Phase 1 Construction Plans 2,965.0003/07/2025 0.00
000003555 06/24/2025Sunset Oaks VII Multi-Family Site Construction 217.5003/07/2025 0.00
000003556 06/24/2025The Gristmill at Prairie Lea Prelim Plat 307.5003/07/2025 0.00
000003557 06/24/2025Southern Meadows Preliminary Plat 865.0003/07/2025 0.00
000003561 06/24/2025Exodus Solar Farm 145.0003/07/2025 0.00
000003737 06/24/2025Caldwell County Engineering Services, Lockhart TX 16,605.5504/08/2025 0.00
000003739 06/24/2025Hartland Ranch Phase 4 Final Plat 405.0004/08/2025 0.00
000003740 06/24/2025Juniper Springs Final Plat Section 16 117.5004/08/2025 0.00
000003742 06/24/2025Lytton Creek Ranch Phase 1 Final Plat 137.5004/08/2025 0.00
000003743 06/24/2025Bollinger Phase 5 Construction Plans 3,815.0004/08/2025 0.00
000003744 06/24/2025Bollinger Phase 6 Construction Plans 3,127.5004/08/2025 0.00
000003745 06/24/2025Glenhaven Road Construction 147.5004/08/2025 0.00
000003746 06/24/2025Sunset Oaks 140.0004/08/2025 0.00
000003747 06/24/2025Sunset Oaks VI Phase 1A Construction Plans 692.5004/08/2025 0.00
000003748 06/24/2025Hillside / Chisholm Hill Development Agreement 692.5004/08/2025 0.00
000003749 06/24/2025Luna Rosa Phase 3, Road Construction Pla 10,030.0004/08/2025 0.00
000003750 06/24/2025Luna Rosa WWTP 1,882.5004/08/2025 0.00
000003752 06/24/2025The Gristmill at Prairie Lea Prelim Plat 932.5004/08/2025 0.00
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000003753 06/24/2025Chamberlin Ranch Replat 337.5004/08/2025 0.00
000003754 06/24/2025Sage Hills Road Construction Plans 72.5004/08/2025 0.00
000003755 06/24/2025Schulle Farms Preliminary Plat 290.0004/08/2025 0.00
000003756 06/24/2025Neimann Farm Development Agreement 41.2504/08/2025 0.00
000003757 06/24/2025Axis Logistics Park: Wastewater PICP 82.5004/08/2025 0.00
000004161 06/24/2025Project No.25003009.001A Evacuation Center Turn 16,904.2906/03/2025 0.00

ELSLAC
Vendor Number

ELSIE LACY
Total Vendor Amount

966.90
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 966.90

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
533207 06/24/2025TRAINING: 4-H ROUNDUP REGISTRATION 75.0004/29/2025 0.00
JUNE 2-5 2025 06/24/2025MILEAGE/COMMUNITY OUTREACH JUNE 2-5 2025 891.9006/06/2025 0.00

ENTFMT
Vendor Number

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST
Total Vendor Amount

76,068.36
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 76,068.36

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
588175A-060525 06/24/2025June 2025 Statement 76,068.3606/05/2025 0.00

EWEAC
Vendor Number

EWEAC
Total Vendor Amount

3,825.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 3,825.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
05302025 06/24/2025Consulting May 1st to May 30 3,825.0005/30/2025 0.00

FALSKI
Vendor Number

FALLING SKIES CORP
Total Vendor Amount

2,200.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 2,200.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
6/3/25 06/24/2025Hornaday Critical Duty 9MM +P 135 Grain 25RD Box 2,200.0006/03/2025 0.00

FARBRO
Vendor Number

FARMER BROTHERS. CO.
Total Vendor Amount

1,753.76
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,753.76

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
93467821 06/24/2025Cust. #6302473 876.8805/19/2025 0.00
93467908 06/24/2025Cust. #6302473 876.8806/02/2025 0.00

FIRTRO
Vendor Number

FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS, INC.
Total Vendor Amount

240.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 240.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
101006175 06/24/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 240.0005/02/2025 0.00

FIRNET
Vendor Number

FIRST NET BUILT WITH AT&T
Total Vendor Amount

4,395.35
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 4,395.35

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
287301244412X06032025 06/24/2025Service 4/26 thru 5/25 4,395.3505/25/2025 0.00
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BUTBAK
Vendor Number

FLOWERS BAKING CO. OF SAN ANTONIO
Total Vendor Amount

2,679.39
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 2,679.39

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
5038385662 06/24/2025Cust #0040078309 652.7705/12/2025 0.00
5038385774 06/24/2025Cust #0040078309 545.6605/19/2025 0.00
5038385866 06/24/2025Cust #0040078309 652.7705/26/2025 0.00
5038385967 06/24/2025Cust #0040078309 828.1906/02/2025 0.00

GALLS
Vendor Number

GALLS
Total Vendor Amount

350.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 350.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
031608170 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 350.0006/12/2025 0.00

AUSAME
Vendor Number

GANNETT MEDIA CORP/NEW MEXICO LOCALIQ
Total Vendor Amount

185.35
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 185.35

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
0007106389 06/24/2025MACHINERY & EQUIP 185.3505/31/2025 0.00

GLOIND
Vendor Number

GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC
Total Vendor Amount

1,854.01
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,854.01

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
123266154 06/24/2025Elections Storage supplies 987.0506/04/2025 0.00
123269258 06/24/2025Elections Storage supplies 866.9606/05/2025 0.00

GTDIST
Vendor Number

GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC.
Total Vendor Amount

1,152.18
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,152.18

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
INV1047111 06/24/2025Customer ID: 006427 924.3805/30/2025 0.00
UNIV0069653 06/24/2025UNIFORMS 227.8004/18/2025 0.00

HANEQU
Vendor Number

HANSON EQUIPMENT
Total Vendor Amount

443.27
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 443.27

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
310578 06/24/2025TIRES 158.0005/27/2025 0.00
310604 06/24/2025TIRES 21.7505/29/2025 0.00
310628 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 221.1006/02/2025 0.00
310636 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 42.4206/02/2025 0.00

HOFSUP
Vendor Number

HOFMANN'S SUPPLY
Total Vendor Amount

152.83
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 152.83

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
CR5250067 06/24/2025RENTALS 152.8305/31/2025 0.00
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HLTTRK
Vendor Number

HOLT TRUCK CENTERS OF TEXAS
Total Vendor Amount

1,249.99
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,249.99

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
X301220130 06/24/2025Customer #: 106166 1,249.9905/29/2025 0.00

HOPHAD
Vendor Number

HOPPY HADEN
Total Vendor Amount

1,038.72
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,038.72

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
6/4/2025 06/24/2025TRAINING: S. TX COUNTY JUDGES CONF 6/1-3/2025 1,038.7206/04/2025 0.00

FARPLA
Vendor Number

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL
Total Vendor Amount

523.09
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 523.09

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2505-152557 06/24/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 0.5305/22/2025 0.00
2505-155455 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 183.6005/27/2025 0.00
2505-156093 06/24/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 46.6205/28/2025 0.00
2506-159643 06/24/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 49.9906/02/2025 0.00
2506-160059 06/24/2025COURTHOUSE 49.4906/02/2025 0.00
2506-163349 06/24/2025LULING ANNEX 38.9906/06/2025 0.00
2506-166385 06/24/2025LULING ANNEX 36.9706/10/2025 0.00
2506-166873 06/24/2025LULING ANNEX 93.5406/11/2025 0.00
2506-167293 06/24/2025LULING ANNEX 23.3606/11/2025 0.00

JOHPAI
Vendor Number

JOHNNY & SON'S, LLC
Total Vendor Amount

350.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 350.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
20743 06/24/2025MACHINERY & EQUIP 350.0005/22/2025 0.00

LAUMEI
Vendor Number

LAUREN MEIER
Total Vendor Amount

100.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 100.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
5/29/2025 06/24/2025TOBACCO STING 5/29/2025 100.0005/29/2025 0.00

LAUBIE
Vendor Number

LAUREN PAIGE BIELAMOWICZ
Total Vendor Amount

759.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 759.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
1110 06/24/2025TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT: TCAAA JULY 19-23 2025 300.0005/27/2025 0.00
532914 06/24/2025TRAINING: 4-H ROUNDUP VOLUNTEER REGISTRATION 75.0004/28/2025 0.00
538729 06/24/2025TRAINING: 2025 4-H YOUTH PROGRAM REGISTRATION 220.0005/16/2025 0.00
JUNE 2-5 2025 REIMBURSEMENT 06/24/20254-H ROUNDUP MEALS 164.0006/10/2025 0.00

LELMOR
Vendor Number

LELTON WAYNE MORSE
Total Vendor Amount

650.30
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 650.30

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2025 4-H ROUNDUP REIMBURSEMENT 06/24/20254-H: 2025 ROUNDUP 650.3006/10/2025 0.00
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THOLEO
Vendor Number

LEON TRANSLATIONS INC. - AUSTIN L.T. INC
Total Vendor Amount

1,875.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,875.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
24325 06/24/2025INTERPRETER 300.0004/22/2025 0.00
24377 06/24/2025INTERPRETER 375.0005/20/2025 0.00
24378 06/24/2025INTERPRETER 300.0005/22/2025 0.00
24388 06/24/2025INTERPRETER 300.0006/02/2025 0.00
24391 06/24/2025ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITURES 300.0006/02/2025 0.00
24392 06/24/2025ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITURES 300.0006/06/2025 0.00

LEXRIS
Vendor Number

LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMENT
Total Vendor Amount

200.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 200.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
1100143449 06/24/2025DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS ACCT 1623451 200.0005/31/2025 0.00

BLULAY
Vendor Number

LOCAL LINUX, INC
Total Vendor Amount

134.53
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 134.53

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
88975 06/24/2025COMPUTER SUPPPORT 134.5304/21/2025 0.00

LOCTRU
Vendor Number

LOCKHART HARDWARE
Total Vendor Amount

1,270.86
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,270.86

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
58311/1 06/24/2025JP1/DRC BUILDING 24.4805/20/2025 0.00
58337/1 06/24/2025UNIT RD/SANITATION 29.5205/21/2025 0.00
58355/1 06/24/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 47.5405/22/2025 0.00
58366/1 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 56.5705/22/2025 0.00
58370/1 06/24/2025JUSTICE CENTER 21.9905/23/2025 0.00
58371/1 06/24/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 27.9805/23/2025 0.00
58399/1 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 2.7905/27/2025 0.00
58415/1 06/24/2025COURTHOUSE 26.3605/28/2025 0.00
58416/1 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 104.2005/28/2025 0.00
58420/1 06/24/2025COURTHOUSE 33.9805/28/2025 0.00
58425/1 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 169.0005/28/2025 0.00
58427/1 06/24/2025LYTTON SPRINGS ANNEX 62.4705/28/2025 0.00
58434/1 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 85.5305/29/2025 0.00
58436/1 06/24/2025JP 3 SIMON BUILDING 35.9805/29/2025 0.00
58438/1 06/24/2025COURTHOUSE 29.5705/29/2025 0.00
58462/1 06/24/2025JUSTICE CENTER 7.4905/30/2025 0.00
58467/1 06/24/2025JUV 20.5805/30/2025 0.00
58484/1 06/24/2025MARKET ST ANNEX 19.5806/02/2025 0.00
58485/1 06/24/2025JP1 DRC BUILDING 19.9906/02/2025 0.00
58504/1 06/24/2025JP3 SIMON BUILDING 39.5706/03/2025 0.00
58506/1 06/24/2025JP1 DRC BUILDING 29.9806/03/2025 0.00
58515/1 06/24/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 4.9906/03/2025 0.00
58524/1 06/24/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 26.0006/04/2025 0.00
58528/1 06/24/2025COURTHOUSE 83.9506/04/2025 0.00
58539/1 06/24/2025JUSTICE CENTER 25.9706/04/2025 0.00
58549/1 06/24/2025JUV 28.9706/05/2025 0.00
58555/1 06/24/2025LOCKHART BUILDING MAINT 13.9006/05/2025 0.00
58565/1 06/24/2025JUV 34.9906/05/2025 0.00
58572/1 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 17.9906/06/2025 0.00
58583/1 06/24/2025LOCKHART BUILDING MAINTENANCE 70.0006/06/2025 0.00
58592/1 06/24/2025JUV 42.9706/09/2025 0.00
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58610/1 06/24/2025LOCKHART BUILDING MAINT 13.9906/10/2025 0.00
58629/1 06/24/2025JUV 11.9906/11/2025 0.00

LOCMOT
Vendor Number

LOCKHART MOTOR CO.,INC.
Total Vendor Amount

64.26
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 64.26

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
104373 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 64.2606/02/2025 0.00

LOCPOS
Vendor Number

LOCKHART POST REGISTER
Total Vendor Amount

135.36
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 135.36

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
00098795 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES: FOUND CASE # 2025-04-1129 51.5205/08/2025 0.00
00098796 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES: FOUND CASE # 2025-05-0023 49.4805/08/2025 0.00
00098813 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES: ADVERTISING FOUND DONKEY 34.3605/29/2025 0.00

MARRAX
Vendor Number

M. ELIZABETH  RAXTER
Total Vendor Amount

1,312.10
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,312.10

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
25GR-00231 6/3/2025 06/24/202525GR-00231 1,312.1006/03/2025 0.00

MAUPSY
Vendor Number

MAURO PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES, PLLC
Total Vendor Amount

1,500.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,500.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
4496 06/24/2025CAUSE DCCR-24-038 PSYCH EVAL 1,500.0005/27/2025 0.00

MENLAW
Vendor Number

MENDOZA LAW OFFICE
Total Vendor Amount

1,450.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,450.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
24CR-50833 6/2/2025 06/24/202524CR-50833 600.0006/02/2025 0.00
25CR-51076 6/2/2025 06/24/202525CR-51076 450.0006/02/2025 0.00
25CR-51165 ; 23CR-50375 6/2/2025 06/24/202525CR-51165 ; 23CR-50375 400.0006/02/2025 0.00

MKLUNA
Vendor Number

MIKE LUNA LAW
Total Vendor Amount

400.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 400.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
DCCR-24-320 4/8/2025 06/24/2025DCCR-24-320 400.0006/08/2025 0.00

NETDAT
Vendor Number

NET DATA
Total Vendor Amount

1,760.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,760.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
ND3-000970 06/24/2025MAY 2025 - ALL JP'S 1,760.0006/12/2025 0.00

OFFIDE
Vendor Number

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
Total Vendor Amount

676.77
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 676.77

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
420938116001 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 102.4505/21/2025 0.00
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421077232001 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 57.9106/03/2025 0.00
423714835001 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 39.7606/06/2025 0.00
424734203001 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 28.1005/29/2025 0.00
424741509001 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 39.5805/30/2025 0.00
425252542001 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 48.5305/21/2025 0.00
425257041001 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 22.0905/23/2025 0.00
425506255001 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 77.7905/21/2025 0.00
425885108001 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 206.4105/28/2025 0.00
425932084001 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 18.9705/28/2025 0.00
425936551001 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 35.1805/29/2025 0.00

PARRES
Vendor Number

PARABELLUM RESEARCH
Total Vendor Amount

2,235.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 2,235.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
12800 06/24/20259mm Luger 115gr, 223 Remington 55gr 2,235.0005/28/2025 0.00

PAUEVA
Vendor Number

PAUL MATTHEW EVANS
Total Vendor Amount

5,244.07
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 5,244.07

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
23-034 / 23-035 6/3/2025 06/24/202523-034 / 23-035 3,644.0706/03/2025 0.00
25-127FLC 6/3/2025 06/24/202525-127FLC 800.0006/03/2025 0.00
49654 5/15/2025 06/24/202549654 300.0005/15/2025 0.00
U.I. C. LEE-GARDNER 6/3/2025 06/24/2025UNINDICTED: C. LEE-GARDNER 500.0006/03/2025 0.00

PFGTEM
Vendor Number

PERFORMANCE FOODSERVICE - TEMPLE
Total Vendor Amount

13,826.70
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 13,826.70

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2688117 06/24/2025Cust. #435577 1,852.0605/12/2025 0.00
2692286 06/24/2025Cust. #435577 1,619.1405/15/2025 0.00
2695505 06/24/2025Cust. #435577 1,482.8205/19/2025 0.00
2699976 06/24/2025Cust. #435577 1,515.1505/22/2025 0.00
2703209 06/24/2025Cust. #435577 3,048.6505/26/2025 0.00
2706999 06/24/2025Cust. #435577 2,254.1605/29/2025 0.00
2710104 06/24/2025Cust. #435577 2,054.7206/02/2025 0.00

PETREE
Vendor Number

PETER DAVID REED
Total Vendor Amount

1,900.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,900.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
24CR-50768 5/29/2025 06/24/202524CR-50768 700.0005/29/2025 0.00
24CR-50829 6/4/2024 06/24/202524CR-50829 650.0006/04/2025 0.00
49373 5/29/2025 06/24/202549373 550.0005/29/2025 0.00

PETTRA
Vendor Number

PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION
Total Vendor Amount

5,075.63
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 5,075.63

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2090801 06/24/2025Account #: 990644/1 5,075.6305/29/2025 0.00
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PHITUR
Vendor Number

PHILLIP G TURNER
Total Vendor Amount

400.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 400.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
24CR-50851 5/16 06/24/202524CR-50851 400.0005/16/2025 0.00

PRISOL
Vendor Number

PRINTING SOLUTIONS
Total Vendor Amount

116.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 116.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
6569 POS 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 116.0005/21/2025 0.00

LEXINE
Vendor Number

RELX INC. DBA LEXISNEXIS
Total Vendor Amount

463.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 463.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
3095785136 06/24/202501-May-2025 to 31-May-2025 Account #: 422NHLBG4 463.0005/31/2025 0.00

REPUB
Vendor Number

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC - CENTRAL TEXAS REFUSE LLC
Total Vendor Amount

1,269.18
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,269.18

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
0650-000268738 06/24/2025Account #: 3-0650-0003037 232.2604/15/2025 0.00
0650-000279234 06/24/2025Account #: 3-0650-0003037 584.8705/15/2025 0.00
0650-000280297 06/24/2025RENTALS 452.0505/31/2025 0.00

RICSIT
Vendor Number

RICHARD SITTON
Total Vendor Amount

931.75
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 931.75

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
MAY 7-9 2025 06/24/2025TRAINING/TRANSPORTATION: MAY 2025 CIVIL LAW CONF 931.7506/09/2025 0.00

RINCEN
Vendor Number

RingCentral, Inc
Total Vendor Amount

4,954.54
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 4,954.54

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
CD_001124168 06/24/202505/07/2025 to 05/27/2025 4,954.5405/29/2025 0.00

ROBHAE
Vendor Number

ROBERT A HAEDGE
Total Vendor Amount

1,100.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,100.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
47853 6/6/2025 06/24/202547853 400.0006/06/2025 0.00
49231 6/6/2025 06/24/202549231 700.0006/06/2025 0.00

RURASS
Vendor Number

RURAL ASSN. FOR COURT ADMINISTRATION
Total Vendor Amount

350.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 350.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
J. CHARLTON 2025 ED CONFERENCE 06/24/2025TRAINING: J. CHARLTON 2025 ED CONFERENCE 300.0006/10/2025 0.00
J. CHARLTON 2025 MEMBERSHIP 06/24/2025DUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS: J. CHARLTON 2025 50.0006/12/2025 0.00
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SALMER
Vendor Number

SALT FLAT MERCANTILE, LLC
Total Vendor Amount

150.99
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 150.99

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
15583-102056 06/24/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 150.9906/04/2025 0.00

SANANT
Vendor Number

SAN ANTONIO CODE BLUE # 2
Total Vendor Amount

260.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 260.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
93868 06/24/2025UNIFORMS 260.0004/08/2025 0.00

SARLOV
Vendor Number

SARA LOVE
Total Vendor Amount

431.27
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 431.27

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
745042 06/24/2025VETERANS SERVICES: GROCERIES 303.0806/04/2025 0.00
859095 06/24/2025VETERANS ASSISTANCE: GROCERIES 128.1906/04/2025 0.00

SCHFIR
Vendor Number

SCHMIDT FIRE & SAFETY CO.
Total Vendor Amount

1,246.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,246.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
27344 06/24/2025SLATER BUILDING 20.0003/31/2025 0.00
27920 06/24/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 105.0005/30/2025 0.00
27921 06/24/2025MARKET ST ANNEX 12.0005/30/2025 0.00
27922 06/24/2025JP1/DRC: CONST PCT 1 60.0005/30/2025 0.00
27923 06/24/2025JP1 DRC BUILDING 18.0005/30/2025 0.00
27924 06/24/2025LOCKHART 147.0005/30/2025 0.00
27926 06/24/2025COURTHOUSE 100.0005/30/2025 0.00
27927 06/24/2025JP3 SIMON BUILDING: CONST PCT 3 129.0005/30/2025 0.00
27932 06/24/2025CONST PCT 4 LYTTON SPRINGS ANNEX 274.0006/02/2025 0.00
27935 06/24/2025SCOTT ANNEX 270.0006/02/2025 0.00
27949 06/24/2025LOCKHART CODE ENFORCEMENT 111.0006/06/2025 0.00

REDAUT
Vendor Number

SEAN MATTHEW MANN
Total Vendor Amount

2,452.80
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 2,452.80

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
181264 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 94.0010/24/2024 0.00
181612 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 87.1011/01/2024 0.00
190270 06/24/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 21.6005/27/2025 0.00
190307 06/24/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 45.9805/28/2025 0.00
190312 06/24/2025Customer #: 2010 (unit) 659.6405/28/2025 0.00
190346 06/24/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS -30.0005/29/2025 0.00
190372 06/24/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 80.6905/29/2025 0.00
190420 06/24/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 422.5605/30/2025 0.00
190478 06/24/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 92.9706/02/2025 0.00
190493 06/24/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 110.9206/02/2025 0.00
190499 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 164.2006/02/2025 0.00
190527 06/24/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 318.8406/03/2025 0.00
190536 06/24/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 25.6006/03/2025 0.00
190578 06/24/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 16.4906/04/2025 0.00
190585 06/24/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 136.6806/04/2025 0.00
190600 06/24/2025JUSTICE CENTER 53.7006/04/2025 0.00
190615 06/24/2025OEPRATING SUPPLIES 41.9706/04/2025 0.00
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190638 06/24/2025SUPPLIES AND TOOLS 109.8606/05/2025 0.00

SHACON
Vendor Number

SHANNA CONLEY
Total Vendor Amount

138.39
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 138.39

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
JUNE 2025 MILEAGE 06/24/2025TRANSPORTATION 138.3906/11/2025 0.00

SMISUP
Vendor Number

SMITH SUPPLY CO.- LOCKHART
Total Vendor Amount

3,482.95
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 3,482.95

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2505-719384 06/24/2025REPAIRS AND MAINT 55.9505/21/2025 0.00
2505-719483 06/24/2025JUSTICE CENTER 24.8505/21/2025 0.00
2506-722605 06/24/2025Account #: 2-516 2,831.2006/05/2025 0.00
2506-722610 06/24/2025VEGETATION MANAGEMENT REFUND -112.0006/24/2025 0.00
2506-722778 06/24/2025Account #: 2-516 682.9506/06/2025 0.00

SMILUL
Vendor Number

SMITH SUPPLY CO.-LULING
Total Vendor Amount

219.45
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 219.45

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2506-722398 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 219.4506/04/2025 0.00

SOUHEA
Vendor Number

SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNERS, INC.
Total Vendor Amount

53,275.50
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 53,275.50

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
BASE53868 06/24/2025ID# CAL-7388 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES: JULY 2025 BASE 53,275.5006/02/2025 0.00

SPETEC
Vendor Number

SPEEDTECH LIGHTS
Total Vendor Amount

249.37
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 249.37

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
414506 06/24/2025MACHINERY & EQUIP 249.3705/29/2025 0.00

STASLA
Vendor Number

STACI SLAYDEN, CSR
Total Vendor Amount

900.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 900.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
052825 06/24/2025COURT REPORTER 600.0005/29/2025 0.00
052925 06/24/2025COURT REPORTER 300.0005/29/2025 0.00

STLLUL
Vendor Number

STEELE LULING CHEVROLET GMC
Total Vendor Amount

43.01
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 43.01

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
111445 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 43.0106/03/2025 0.00

SYSCO
Vendor Number

SYSCO CENTRAL TEXAS, INC
Total Vendor Amount

24,628.01
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 24,628.01

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
113145113 06/24/2025Cust #043430 182.3705/14/2025 0.00
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113145114 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 3,044.8405/14/2025 0.00
113145115 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 177.9605/14/2025 0.00
113151814 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 2,943.2905/16/2025 0.00
113151815 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 156.6005/16/2025 0.00
113151816 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 721.4605/16/2025 0.00
113167635 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 182.3705/21/2025 0.00
113167637 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 3,270.1505/21/2025 0.00
113167638 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 31.8505/21/2025 0.00
113174421 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 2,578.0305/23/2025 0.00
113174422 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 467.3105/23/2025 0.00
113174423 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 261.3505/23/2025 0.00
113188963 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 182.3705/28/2025 0.00
113188964 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 2,720.9205/28/2025 0.00
113188965 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 308.9605/28/2025 0.00
113195119 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 3,326.0605/30/2025 0.00
113195120 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 111.8305/30/2025 0.00
113214474 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 255.3006/04/2025 0.00
113214476 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 3,549.8906/04/2025 0.00
113214477 06/24/2025Cust. #043430 155.1006/04/2025 0.00

TEXSYS
Vendor Number

TEXAS AIRSYSTEMS
Total Vendor Amount

457.27
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 457.27

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
INSER-000066521 06/24/2025JUSTICE CENTER 457.2706/06/2025 0.00

TACEDU
Vendor Number

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
Total Vendor Amount

225.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 225.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
371398 06/24/2025TRAINING: 264461 G. GARCIA 2025 CTAT CONF. 225.0006/05/2025 0.00

TEXLIREG
Vendor Number

TEXAS DEPT.OF LICENSING & REGULATION
Total Vendor Amount

20.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 20.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
ELBI 13635 DECAL 123980 5/27/2025 06/24/2025COURTHOUSE ELEVATOR INSPECTION 2025 5/24/2025 20.0005/27/2025 0.00

TDCAA
Vendor Number

TEXAS DISTRICT & COUNTY ATTORNEYS
Total Vendor Amount

255.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 255.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
266143 06/24/2025DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS: MEMBERSHIP 2025 255.0006/02/2025 0.00

TEXPOL
Vendor Number

TEXAS POLICE ASSOCIATION
Total Vendor Amount

100.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 100.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
6/5/2025 06/24/2025DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS: AGENCY AFFILIATE MEMBERS X 4 100.0006/05/2025 0.00

TEXTRA
Vendor Number

TEXAS POLICE TRAINERS, LLC
Total Vendor Amount

390.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 390.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
NDS-EEI-49-2025 06/24/2025TRAINING: AUGUST 24-29 2025 NEW DETECTIVE SCHOOL 390.0005/23/2025 0.00
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ARTCFT
Vendor Number

THE ARTCRAFT GROUP INC
Total Vendor Amount

733.06
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 733.06

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
737256 06/24/2025Account #: 415119 733.0606/03/2025 0.00

ELECEN
Vendor Number

THE ELECTION CENTER
Total Vendor Amount

199.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 199.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
CASH-105341 06/24/2025DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS: 2025 MEMBERSHIP 199.0005/01/2025 0.00

SANROB
Vendor Number

THE FINAL RIDE
Total Vendor Amount

250.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 250.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
925002 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES: ACO ASSIST 250.0005/22/2025 0.00

THEPOL
Vendor Number

THE POLICE AND SHERIFFS PRESS
Total Vendor Amount

356.15
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 356.15

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
114720 06/24/2025OFFICE SUPPLIES 93.0501/29/2025 0.00
114749 06/24/2025UNIFORMS 32.6001/29/2025 0.00
114800 06/24/2025UNIFORMS 63.0501/30/2025 0.00
116879 06/24/2025UNIFORMS 33.6003/14/2025 0.00
117070 06/24/2025UNIFORMS 18.6003/20/2025 0.00
119526 06/24/2025UNIFORMS 18.6005/19/2025 0.00
119868 06/24/2025UNIFORMS 64.0505/29/2025 0.00
192000 06/24/2025UNIFORMS 32.6004/23/2025 0.00

THOHIL
Vendor Number

THOMAS HILLE
Total Vendor Amount

910.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 910.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
25-094FLC 6/2/2025 06/24/202525-094FLC 140.0006/02/2025 0.00
25-130FLA 6/2/2025 06/24/202525-130FLA 280.0006/02/2025 0.00
25-149FLB 6/2/2025 06/24/202525-149FLB 140.0006/02/2025 0.00
DCFL-24-230 6/2/2025 06/24/2025DCFL-24-230 350.0006/02/2025 0.00

WESGRO
Vendor Number

THOMSON REUTERS - WEST PUBLISHING CORP
Total Vendor Amount

732.15
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 732.15

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
851995224 06/24/2025PUBLICATIONS ACCT 1004742988 103.0006/01/2025 0.00
851998092 06/24/2025PUBLICATIONS ACCT 1000732986 504.0006/01/2025 0.00
852090047 06/24/2025PUBLICATIONS ACCT 1000732986 125.1506/01/2025 0.00

THRRIV
Vendor Number

THREE RIVERS COMMUNITY CHURCH
Total Vendor Amount

1,650.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,650.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
TRCC-05-03-2025 06/24/2025Use of TRCC Building April 21-29, May 2-3 1,650.0005/03/2025 0.00
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THYELE
Vendor Number

TK ELEVATOR
Total Vendor Amount

1,311.69
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,311.69

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
6000799243 06/24/2025Customer #: 63166 1,311.6905/13/2025 0.00

TSHBA
Vendor Number

TOSHIBA AMERICA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
Total Vendor Amount

9,546.12
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 9,546.12

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
556912384 06/24/2025Customer #: 1990462 9,546.1205/30/2025 0.00

TRARIS
Vendor Number

TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTERNATIVE DATA SOLUTIONS, INC
Total Vendor Amount

240.60
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 240.60

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
234599-202505-1 06/24/2025DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 75.0006/01/2025 0.00
245302-202505-1 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES: CID & CIVIL PERSON SEARCH 165.6006/01/2025 0.00

TYLTEC
Vendor Number

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
Total Vendor Amount

1,200.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,200.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
025-512118 06/24/2025SOFTEWARE MAINTENANCE 1,200.0005/21/2025 0.00

POSLOC
Vendor Number

U.S. POSTAL SERVICE
Total Vendor Amount

3,000.00
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 3,000.00

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
CRID 40474875 ACCT 3521117 6/24/2024 06/24/2025POSTAGE: CALDWELL COUNTY JURY POSTAGE FEES 3,000.0006/04/2025 0.00

UNIFIR
Vendor Number

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
Total Vendor Amount

1,258.36
Vendor Name

Payment AmountPayment DatePayment NumberPayment Type
Check 06/18/2025 1,258.36

Payable Number Description Payable AmountDue DatePayable Date Discount Amount
2740251851 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 107.4004/25/2025 0.00
2740253619 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 107.4005/02/2025 0.00
2740255189 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 107.4005/09/2025 0.00
2740257570 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 107.4005/16/2025 0.00
2740259122 06/24/2025OPERATING SUPPLIES 107.4005/23/2025 0.00